# CH \$1840.00 87878072

### TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 ETAS ID: TM675620

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	RELEASE OF SECURITY INTEREST

### **CONVEYING PARTY DATA**

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
BLUE TORCH FINANCE LLC, AS COLLATERAL AGENT		09/17/2021	Limited Liability Company: DELAWARE

### **RECEIVING PARTY DATA**

Name:	STRIVECTIN OPERATING COMPANY, INC.
Street Address:	285 Madison Avenue, Suite 1200
City:	New York
State/Country:	NEW YORK
Postal Code:	10017
Entity Type:	Corporation: DELAWARE
Name:	NIADYNE, INC.
Street Address:	285 Madison Avenue, Suite 1200
City:	New York
State/Country:	NEW YORK
Postal Code:	10017
Entity Type:	Corporation: DELAWARE

### **PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 73**

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Serial Number:	87878072	SKINCARE FOR YOUR MAKEUP BAG
Registration Number:	4712768	10% (NIA-114 + PLANT CELLS + PEPTIDES)
Registration Number:	5439564	ADVANCED ACID STRIVECTIN
Serial Number:	88179478	ADVANCED GLOW STRIVECTIN
Registration Number:	5651660	ADVANCED RETINOL STRIVECTIN
Registration Number:	5602586	ANTI-WRINKLE STRIVECTIN
Serial Number:	88034683	BLUE RESCUE
Serial Number:	88245927	BLURFECTOR
Registration Number:	5602585	BODY STRIVECTIN
Registration Number:	5037789	CHROMALAST PROTEIN COMPLEX
Serial Number:	88420589	CLOUDBERRY MOISTURE
Registration Number:	4952860	COLLAGEX-CE COMPLEX
Serial Number:	88176462	DOUBLE FIX

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	5267497	FAKE AWAKE
Registration Number:	5102060	FIBERSEAL BALANCING COMPLEX
Registration Number:	5028387	FIBRAMEND CERAMIDE COMPLEX
Registration Number:	5272615	FULLY CHARGED
Registration Number:	5413714	GLOW ON DEMAND
Registration Number:	5602933	GLYCOLIC ADVANCED RESURFACING STRIVECTIN
Registration Number:	5196798	GRAVIFILL-CS SHAPING COMPLEX
Registration Number:	4786641	GRAVITITE-CF LIFTING COMPLEX
Registration Number:	5602931	HYALURONIC ADVANCED HYDRATION STRIVECTIN
Registration Number:	5224288	HYDROSMOOTH ANTI-FRIZZ COMPLEX
Serial Number:	88367601	HYPERLIFT EYE
Registration Number:	5115400	KERAPEPTIDE STRENGTHENING COMPLEX
Serial Number:	88176474	LASH REVIVER
Registration Number:	5542041	LINEBLURFECTOR
Registration Number:	5028389	LUMIPHYTO COMPLEX
Registration Number:	5051089	MULTI-SHIELD ANTIOXIDANT COMPLEX
Registration Number:	5518285	NIA
Registration Number:	5307879	NIA UNDENIABLE SCIENCE
Registration Number:	5651564	NIA-114 + BIOMIMETIC RETINOL + SQUALANEO
Registration Number:	5302989	NOT INTO AGING
Registration Number:	5602934	OLEIC ADVANCED RECOVERY STRIVECTIN
Registration Number:	5402875	OUTSMART AGING
Serial Number:	88245924	PEPTIGHT
Registration Number:	5042536	POLYMER PLUMPING COMPLEX
Registration Number:	4732494	POTENT WITHOUT THE PROCEDURE
Registration Number:	4994586	PRO-12 YOUTH OPTIMIZING COMPLEX
Registration Number:	5014370	PROTENSILE AMPLIFYING COMPLEX
Registration Number:	5365699	PURE NIA SPHERES
Registration Number:	5037788	REVITAGLAZE COMPLEX
Registration Number:	5634465	S.T.A.R.LIGHT
Registration Number:	4724540	SD ADVANCED
Serial Number:	88034689	SKIN RESET
Serial Number:	87119778	STRESS DEFENSE
Registration Number:	3175013	STRIVECTIN
Registration Number:	5009334	STRIVECTIN
Registration Number:	4625658	STRIVECTIN CC CLINICAL CORRECTOR
Registration Number:	5028383	STRIVECTIN HAIR
Registration Number:	4724539	STRIVECTIN SD ADVANCED

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	2760414	STRIVECTINSD
Registration Number:	5413715	SUNDAY DETOX
Serial Number:	88418327	SUPERGREENS SOOTHER
Registration Number:	5148163	TECH NECK
Registration Number:	5009379	THE SCIENCE OF AGELESS HAIR
Registration Number:	5224287	THERMOSHIELD ANTI-HUMIDITY COMPLEX
Registration Number:	5602587	TIGHTEN & LIFT STRIVECTIN
Registration Number:	4676513	TL ADVANCED
Registration Number:	5267499	UNDENIABLE SCIENCE
Registration Number:	5014369	VITACYCLE OPTIMIZING COMPLEX
Registration Number:	5292525	WASH + GLOW
Registration Number:	5414524	WRINKLE RECODE
Registration Number:	4234376	NIA-114
Registration Number:	4234377	NIA-114
Registration Number:	4629661	NIA114 TECHNOLOGY
Registration Number:	4629662	NIA-114 TECHNOLOGY
Registration Number:	3471881	NIA24
Registration Number:	3471879	NIA24
Registration Number:	3471889	PRO-NIACIN
Registration Number:	3471890	PRO-NIACIN
Registration Number:	5302662	PRO-NIACIN POWERED SKIN CARE
Registration Number:	3015859	PRONIASOMES

### **CORRESPONDENCE DATA**

**Fax Number:** 9735972400

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

**Phone:** 9735972500

Email: Istrademark@lowenstein.com

Correspondent Name: Matthew P. Hintz, Esq.
Address Line 1: Lowenstein Sandler LLP
Address Line 2: One Lowenstein Drive

Address Line 4: Roseland, NEW JERSEY 07068

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	29693.44
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Matthew P. Hintz, Esq.
SIGNATURE:	/Matthew P. Hintz, Esq./
DATE SIGNED:	09/20/2021

**Total Attachments: 120** 

source=Blue Torch Finance LLC to Strivectin Operating Company, Inc. (Release of Security Interest in Trademarks)#page1.tif

source=Blue Torch Finance LLC to Strivectin Operating Company, Inc. (Release of Security Interest in Trademarks)#page2.tif

source=Blue Torch Finance LLC to Strivectin Operating Company, Inc. (Release of Security Interest in Trademarks)#page3.tif

source=Blue Torch Finance LLC to Strivectin Operating Company, Inc. (Release of Security Interest in Trademarks)#page4.tif

source=Blue Torch Finance LLC to Strivectin Operating Company, Inc. (Release of Security Interest in Trademarks)#page5.tif

source=Blue Torch Finance LLC to Strivectin Operating Company, Inc. (Release of Security Interest in Trademarks)#page6.tif

source=Blue Torch Finance LLC to Strivectin Operating Company, Inc. (Release of Security Interest in Trademarks)#page7.tif

source=Blue Torch Finance LLC to Strivectin Operating Company, Inc. (Release of Security Interest in Trademarks)#page8.tif

source=Blue Torch Finance LLC to Strivectin Operating Company, Inc. (Release of Security Interest in Trademarks)#page9.tif

source=Blue Torch Finance LLC to Strivectin Operating Company, Inc. (Release of Security Interest in Trademarks)#page10.tif

source=Blue Torch Finance LLC to Strivectin Operating Company, Inc. (Release of Security Interest in Trademarks)#page11.tif

source=Blue Torch Finance LLC to Strivectin Operating Company, Inc. (Release of Security Interest in Trademarks)#page12.tif

source=Blue Torch Finance LLC to Strivectin Operating Company, Inc. (Release of Security Interest in Trademarks)#page13.tif

source=Blue Torch Finance LLC to Strivectin Operating Company, Inc. (Release of Security Interest in Trademarks)#page14.tif

source=Blue Torch Finance LLC to Strivectin Operating Company, Inc. (Release of Security Interest in Trademarks)#page15.tif

source=Blue Torch Finance LLC to Strivectin Operating Company, Inc. (Release of Security Interest in Trademarks)#page16.tif

source=Blue Torch Finance LLC to Strivectin Operating Company, Inc. (Release of Security Interest in Trademarks)#page17.tif

source=Blue Torch Finance LLC to Strivectin Operating Company, Inc. (Release of Security Interest in Trademarks)#page18.tif

source=Blue Torch Finance LLC to Strivectin Operating Company, Inc. (Release of Security Interest in Trademarks)#page19.tif

source=Blue Torch Finance LLC to Strivectin Operating Company, Inc. (Release of Security Interest in Trademarks)#page20.tif

source=Blue Torch Finance LLC to Strivectin Operating Company, Inc. (Release of Security Interest in Trademarks)#page21.tif

source=Blue Torch Finance LLC to Strivectin Operating Company, Inc. (Release of Security Interest in Trademarks)#page22.tif

source=Blue Torch Finance LLC to Strivectin Operating Company, Inc. (Release of Security Interest in Trademarks)#page23.tif

source=Blue Torch Finance LLC to Strivectin Operating Company, Inc. (Release of Security Interest in Trademarks)#page24.tif

source=Blue Torch Finance LLC to Strivectin Operating Company, Inc. (Release of Security Interest in Trademarks)#page25.tif

source=Blue Torch Finance LLC to Strivectin Operating Company, Inc. (Release of Security Interest in Trademarks)#page26.tif

source=Blue Torch Finance LLC to Strivectin Operating Company, Inc. (Release of Security Interest in Trademarks)#page27.tif

source=Blue Torch Finance LLC to Strivectin Operating Company, Inc. (Release of Security Interest in

Trademarks)#page28.tif

source=Blue Torch Finance LLC to Strivectin Operating Company, Inc. (Release of Security Interest in Trademarks)#page29.tif

source=Blue Torch Finance LLC to Strivectin Operating Company, Inc. (Release of Security Interest in Trademarks)#page30.tif

source=Blue Torch Finance LLC to Strivectin Operating Company, Inc. (Release of Security Interest in Trademarks)#page31.tif

source=Blue Torch Finance LLC to Strivectin Operating Company, Inc. (Release of Security Interest in Trademarks)#page32.tif

source=Blue Torch Finance LLC to Strivectin Operating Company, Inc. (Release of Security Interest in Trademarks)#page33.tif

source=Blue Torch Finance LLC to Strivectin Operating Company, Inc. (Release of Security Interest in Trademarks)#page34.tif

source=Blue Torch Finance LLC to Strivectin Operating Company, Inc. (Release of Security Interest in Trademarks)#page35.tif

source=Blue Torch Finance LLC to Strivectin Operating Company, Inc. (Release of Security Interest in Trademarks)#page36.tif

source=Blue Torch Finance LLC to Strivectin Operating Company, Inc. (Release of Security Interest in Trademarks)#page37.tif

source=Blue Torch Finance LLC to Strivectin Operating Company, Inc. (Release of Security Interest in Trademarks)#page38.tif

source=Blue Torch Finance LLC to Strivectin Operating Company, Inc. (Release of Security Interest in Trademarks)#page39.tif

source=Blue Torch Finance LLC to Strivectin Operating Company, Inc. (Release of Security Interest in Trademarks)#page40.tif

source=Blue Torch Finance LLC to Strivectin Operating Company, Inc. (Release of Security Interest in Trademarks)#page41.tif

source=Blue Torch Finance LLC to Strivectin Operating Company, Inc. (Release of Security Interest in Trademarks)#page42.tif

source=Blue Torch Finance LLC to Strivectin Operating Company, Inc. (Release of Security Interest in Trademarks)#page43.tif

source=Blue Torch Finance LLC to Strivectin Operating Company, Inc. (Release of Security Interest in Trademarks)#page44.tif

source=Blue Torch Finance LLC to Strivectin Operating Company, Inc. (Release of Security Interest in Trademarks)#page45.tif

source=Blue Torch Finance LLC to Strivectin Operating Company, Inc. (Release of Security Interest in Trademarks)#page46.tif

source=Blue Torch Finance LLC to Strivectin Operating Company, Inc. (Release of Security Interest in Trademarks)#page47.tif

source=Blue Torch Finance LLC to Strivectin Operating Company, Inc. (Release of Security Interest in Trademarks)#page48.tif

source=Blue Torch Finance LLC to Strivectin Operating Company, Inc. (Release of Security Interest in Trademarks)#page49.tif

source=Blue Torch Finance LLC to Strivectin Operating Company, Inc. (Release of Security Interest in Trademarks)#page50.tif

source=Blue Torch Finance LLC to Strivectin Operating Company, Inc. (Release of Security Interest in Trademarks)#page51.tif

source=Blue Torch Finance LLC to Strivectin Operating Company, Inc. (Release of Security Interest in Trademarks)#page52.tif

source=Blue Torch Finance LLC to Strivectin Operating Company, Inc. (Release of Security Interest in Trademarks)#page53.tif

source=Blue Torch Finance LLC to Strivectin Operating Company, Inc. (Release of Security Interest in Trademarks)#page54.tif

source=Blue Torch Finance LLC to Strivectin Operating Company, Inc. (Release of Security Interest in Trademarks)#page55.tif

source=Blue Torch Finance LLC to Strivectin Operating Company, Inc. (Release of Security Interest in Trademarks)#page56.tif

source=Blue Torch Finance LLC to Strivectin Operating Company, Inc. (Release of Security Interest in Trademarks)#page57.tif

source=Blue Torch Finance LLC to Strivectin Operating Company, Inc. (Release of Security Interest in Trademarks)#page58.tif

source=Blue Torch Finance LLC to Strivectin Operating Company, Inc. (Release of Security Interest in Trademarks)#page59.tif

source=Blue Torch Finance LLC to Strivectin Operating Company, Inc. (Release of Security Interest in Trademarks)#page60.tif

source=Blue Torch Finance LLC to Strivectin Operating Company, Inc. (Release of Security Interest in Trademarks)#page61.tif

source=Blue Torch Finance LLC to Strivectin Operating Company, Inc. (Release of Security Interest in Trademarks)#page62.tif

source=Blue Torch Finance LLC to Strivectin Operating Company, Inc. (Release of Security Interest in Trademarks)#page63.tif

source=Blue Torch Finance LLC to Strivectin Operating Company, Inc. (Release of Security Interest in Trademarks)#page64.tif

source=Blue Torch Finance LLC to Strivectin Operating Company, Inc. (Release of Security Interest in Trademarks)#page65.tif

source=Blue Torch Finance LLC to Strivectin Operating Company, Inc. (Release of Security Interest in Trademarks)#page66.tif

source=Blue Torch Finance LLC to Strivectin Operating Company, Inc. (Release of Security Interest in Trademarks)#page67.tif

source=Blue Torch Finance LLC to Strivectin Operating Company, Inc. (Release of Security Interest in Trademarks)#page68.tif

source=Blue Torch Finance LLC to Strivectin Operating Company, Inc. (Release of Security Interest in Trademarks)#page69.tif

source=Blue Torch Finance LLC to Strivectin Operating Company, Inc. (Release of Security Interest in Trademarks)#page70.tif

source=Blue Torch Finance LLC to Strivectin Operating Company, Inc. (Release of Security Interest in Trademarks)#page71.tif

source=Blue Torch Finance LLC to Strivectin Operating Company, Inc. (Release of Security Interest in Trademarks)#page72.tif

source=Blue Torch Finance LLC to Strivectin Operating Company, Inc. (Release of Security Interest in Trademarks)#page73.tif

source=Blue Torch Finance LLC to Strivectin Operating Company, Inc. (Release of Security Interest in Trademarks)#page74.tif

source=Blue Torch Finance LLC to Strivectin Operating Company, Inc. (Release of Security Interest in Trademarks)#page75.tif

source=Blue Torch Finance LLC to Strivectin Operating Company, Inc. (Release of Security Interest in Trademarks)#page76.tif

source=Blue Torch Finance LLC to Strivectin Operating Company, Inc. (Release of Security Interest in Trademarks)#page77.tif

source=Blue Torch Finance LLC to Strivectin Operating Company, Inc. (Release of Security Interest in Trademarks)#page78.tif

source=Blue Torch Finance LLC to Strivectin Operating Company, Inc. (Release of Security Interest in Trademarks)#page79.tif

source=Blue Torch Finance LLC to Strivectin Operating Company, Inc. (Release of Security Interest in Trademarks)#page80.tif

source=Blue Torch Finance LLC to Strivectin Operating Company, Inc. (Release of Security Interest in

Trademarks)#page81.tif

source=Blue Torch Finance LLC to Strivectin Operating Company, Inc. (Release of Security Interest in Trademarks)#page82.tif

source=Blue Torch Finance LLC to Strivectin Operating Company, Inc. (Release of Security Interest in Trademarks)#page83.tif

source=Blue Torch Finance LLC to Strivectin Operating Company, Inc. (Release of Security Interest in Trademarks)#page84.tif

source=Blue Torch Finance LLC to Strivectin Operating Company, Inc. (Release of Security Interest in Trademarks)#page85.tif

source=Blue Torch Finance LLC to Strivectin Operating Company, Inc. (Release of Security Interest in Trademarks)#page86.tif

source=Blue Torch Finance LLC to Strivectin Operating Company, Inc. (Release of Security Interest in Trademarks)#page87.tif

source=Blue Torch Finance LLC to Strivectin Operating Company, Inc. (Release of Security Interest in Trademarks)#page88.tif

source=Blue Torch Finance LLC to Strivectin Operating Company, Inc. (Release of Security Interest in Trademarks)#page89.tif

source=Blue Torch Finance LLC to Strivectin Operating Company, Inc. (Release of Security Interest in Trademarks)#page90.tif

source=Blue Torch Finance LLC to Strivectin Operating Company, Inc. (Release of Security Interest in Trademarks)#page91.tif

source=Blue Torch Finance LLC to Strivectin Operating Company, Inc. (Release of Security Interest in Trademarks)#page92.tif

source=Blue Torch Finance LLC to Strivectin Operating Company, Inc. (Release of Security Interest in Trademarks)#page93.tif

source=Blue Torch Finance LLC to Strivectin Operating Company, Inc. (Release of Security Interest in Trademarks)#page94.tif

source=Blue Torch Finance LLC to Strivectin Operating Company, Inc. (Release of Security Interest in Trademarks)#page95.tif

source=Blue Torch Finance LLC to Strivectin Operating Company, Inc. (Release of Security Interest in Trademarks)#page96.tif

source=Blue Torch Finance LLC to Strivectin Operating Company, Inc. (Release of Security Interest in Trademarks)#page97.tif

source=Blue Torch Finance LLC to Strivectin Operating Company, Inc. (Release of Security Interest in Trademarks)#page98.tif

source=Blue Torch Finance LLC to Strivectin Operating Company, Inc. (Release of Security Interest in Trademarks)#page99.tif

source=Blue Torch Finance LLC to Strivectin Operating Company, Inc. (Release of Security Interest in Trademarks)#page100.tif

source=Blue Torch Finance LLC to Strivectin Operating Company, Inc. (Release of Security Interest in Trademarks)#page101.tif

source=Blue Torch Finance LLC to Strivectin Operating Company, Inc. (Release of Security Interest in Trademarks)#page102.tif

source=Blue Torch Finance LLC to Strivectin Operating Company, Inc. (Release of Security Interest in Trademarks)#page103.tif

source=Blue Torch Finance LLC to Strivectin Operating Company, Inc. (Release of Security Interest in Trademarks)#page104.tif

source=Blue Torch Finance LLC to Strivectin Operating Company, Inc. (Release of Security Interest in Trademarks)#page105.tif

source=Blue Torch Finance LLC to Strivectin Operating Company, Inc. (Release of Security Interest in Trademarks)#page106.tif

source=Blue Torch Finance LLC to Strivectin Operating Company, Inc. (Release of Security Interest in Trademarks)#page107.tif

source=Blue Torch Finance LLC to Strivectin Operating Company, Inc. (Release of Security Interest in Trademarks)#page108.tif

source=Blue Torch Finance LLC to Strivectin Operating Company, Inc. (Release of Security Interest in Trademarks)#page109.tif

source=Blue Torch Finance LLC to Strivectin Operating Company, Inc. (Release of Security Interest in Trademarks)#page110.tif

source=Blue Torch Finance LLC to Strivectin Operating Company, Inc. (Release of Security Interest in Trademarks)#page111.tif

source=Blue Torch Finance LLC to Strivectin Operating Company, Inc. (Release of Security Interest in Trademarks)#page112.tif

source=Blue Torch Finance LLC to Strivectin Operating Company, Inc. (Release of Security Interest in Trademarks)#page113.tif

source=Blue Torch Finance LLC to Strivectin Operating Company, Inc. (Release of Security Interest in Trademarks)#page114.tif

source=Blue Torch Finance LLC to Strivectin Operating Company, Inc. (Release of Security Interest in Trademarks)#page115.tif

source=Blue Torch Finance LLC to Strivectin Operating Company, Inc. (Release of Security Interest in Trademarks)#page116.tif

source=Blue Torch Finance LLC to Strivectin Operating Company, Inc. (Release of Security Interest in Trademarks)#page117.tif

source=Blue Torch Finance LLC to Strivectin Operating Company, Inc. (Release of Security Interest in Trademarks)#page118.tif

source=Blue Torch Finance LLC to Strivectin Operating Company, Inc. (Release of Security Interest in Trademarks)#page119.tif

source=Blue Torch Finance LLC to Strivectin Operating Company, Inc. (Release of Security Interest in Trademarks)#page120.tif

### RELEASE AND TERMINATION OF ASSIGNMENT FOR SECURITY - TRADEMARKS

THIS RELEASE AND TERMINATION OF ASSIGNMENT FOR SECURITY - TRADEMARKS, dated as of September 17, 2021 (this "Release"), is made by BLUE TORCH FINANCE LLC, a Delaware limited liability company, as collateral agent acting for the benefit of the Secured Parties (in such capacity, "Collateral Agent"), in favor of StriVectin Operating Company, Inc., a Delaware corporation and Niadyne, Inc., a Delaware corporation (each an "Assignor" and collectively, the "Assignors"). All terms used but not defined herein shall have the meanings set forth (including by reference) in the Security Agreement or Trademark Security Agreement (as defined below).

WHEREAS, each Assignor and the Collateral Agent are parties to that certain (i) Pledge and Security Agreement, dated as of June 12, 2019 (as may be amended, restated, amended and restated, supplemented or otherwise modified from time to time, the "Security Agreement") and (ii) Assignment for Security - Trademarks, dated as of June 12, 2019 (as amended, restated, amended and restated, supplemented or otherwise modified and in effect from time to time, the "Trademark Security Agreement"), pursuant to which each Assignor granted to the Collateral Agent, for the benefit of the Secured Parties, a continuing security interest in, the Collateral (as defined in the Trademark Security Agreement), including the Trademarks and the applications and registrations listed on Schedule A hereto;

WHEREAS, the Trademark Security Agreement was recorded in the records of the United States Patent and Trademark Office on June 17, 2019 at reel 6672, frame 0001; and

WHEREAS, pursuant to that certain Payoff Letter, dated as of September 17, 2021, by and between among others, the Assignors and the Collateral Agent, the Assignors have requested and the Collateral Agent has agreed to (a) release any and all security interests it may have in the Collateral and (b) provide a document suitable for recording in the United States Patent and Trademark Office evidencing and effecting the release, termination, relinquishment and discharge of its security interest in the Collateral.

NOW, THEREFORE, for good and valuable consideration, the receipt and sufficiency of which are hereby acknowledged, the Collateral Agent does hereby, in each case, without recourse, representation or warranty of any kind whatsoever, (a) terminate the Trademark Security Agreement, (b) terminate the liens and security interest in the Collateral, (c) cancel, release and relinquish and discharge its liens on and security interest in the Collateral, and (d) re-assign, re-transfer and re-convey to each such Assignor any and all rights, title and interest it may have in, to or under the Collateral. The Collateral Agent agrees, or authorizes the Assignors, to make filings with the United States Patent and Trademark Office and take further actions, as reasonably requested by the Assignors to evidence the release and termination of the Collateral Agent's security interests in the Collateral.

THIS RELEASE SHALL BE GOVERNED BY AND CONSTRUED IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF NEW YORK.

[Signature page follows]

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned has executed this Release of Security Interest in Trademarks by its duly authorized officer as of the date first written above.

BLUE TORCH FINANCE LLC, as Collateral Agent

By: Blue Torch Capital LP, its Managing Member

By: kevin Genda

Name: Kevin Genda

Title: Authorized Signatory

## SCHEDULE A Trademark Collateral

### SCHEDULE A

Company. StriVectin Operating	Country See attached	Country Trademark See attached See attached schedule	Application or Registration No. See attached	Filing Date See attached	Registration  Date See attached	Assignees See attached
Company, Inc.	schedule		schedule	schedule	schedule	schedule
Niadyne, Inc.	See attached	See attached See attached schedule	See attached	See attached	See attached	See attached
	schedule		schedule	schedule	schedule	schedule

DOC ID - 32099906.3

	STRIVECTIN	Trademark	
	STRIVECTIN 21845.200/T001 3424170 2851330 Registered <b>2</b>		Wednesday, Jame S, 2019  Country: Arreging
Stri Vectin Operating Co.	21845.200/Y001	Case Number/SubCase	
13-Jul-2015	3424170	Application Number/Date	Trademark List by Country
16-Sep-2015		Publication Number/Date	
17-Nov-2016	2851350	Registration Number/Date	
17-Nov-2026 1A	Registered RM	Status Next Renewal TE: 0	

Agent Name: Class(es): 3 Division: Goods: Cosmetics; skin care preparations; hair care preparations; hair shampoo; hair conditioners; hair lotions; hair oils; hair care preparations, body lotions, body washes; cosmetics; cosmetics, namely, creams, gels, milks; powders and lotions for the face, the treatment solutions and lotions; non-medicated skin care preparations; tolletries, namely, body creams, body exfoliating pomades, permanent waving and straightening solutions, hair polish, leave-in hair curl retention preparations, non-medicated scalp preparations, namely, styling lotions, gels, glazes, tonics, monsses, styling foams, hair sprays, non-medicated hair balms, waxes, Division Ref: Attorney(s): DEW JMF Agent Ref:

body and the hands; soaps; perfumery; essential oils

TRADEMA

Trademark STRIVECTIN	Case Number/Sub Case    Trademark    Trademark    Trademark    STRIVECTIN    Strivection    Strivection    Strivection    Strivection    Strivection    Strivection    Strivection    Strivection Operating Co.    Agent Name:    Strive    Application    Publication    Registration    Rumber/Date    Number/Date    Number/Da	Application Number/Date 974098 15-Oct-2003	Publication Number/Date Attorn Agen	Registration w Number/Bate 974098 15-Oct-2003 Attorney(s): CS1 JMF	Next Renewal Registered 15-Oct-2023
Country: Australia	Country: Australia				
Trademark	€ase Number/Sub€ase		Publication Number/Date	Registration Number/Date	Status Next Renewa
STRIVECTIN	21845.114/1001	974098		974098	Registered
	Stri Vectin Operating Co.	15-Oct-2003		15-Oct-2003	15-Oct-2023
	Class(es): 003		Attorn		<b>-</b> a
	Agent Name:		Agen	Agent Ref:	
	Division: Klein-Benker		Division Ref:	r Ref:	₹.

					NIA (stylized)	Trademark	Constitution of the
Goods: Non-medicated skin care preparations	Division:	Agent Name:	Class(es): 3	StriVectin Operating Co.	NIA (stylized) 21845.291/ Opposed R	Case Number/SubCase	
parations						Application Number/Date	Frademark List by Count
	Division Ref	Age	Atton			Publication Number/Date	
	n Ref:	Agent Ref:	Attorney(s): DEW		1389094	Registration Number/Date	
T	R/	۸D	ΕN	12-Dec-2027 <b>/A</b>	Opposed RI	Status Next Renewal	3 2 2

STRIVECTIN	Trademark	7 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 -
		Re S. 2019
21845.199/T001	Case Number/SubCase	Volume State Anne S. 2019  Country Brand
STRIVECTIN 21845.199/1001 909637040 90637040 90637040 Registered	Application Number/Date	Frademark List by Countr
	Publication Number/Date	7
90637040	Registration Number/Date	
Registered R	Status Next Renewal	• Page: +

Division: Goods: Cosmetics; skin care preparations; hair care preparations; hair shampoo; hair conditioners; hair lotions; hair offs; hair care body and the hands; soaps; perfumery; essential oils preparations, body lotions, body washes; cosmetics; cosmetics, namely, creams, gels, milks; powders and lotions for the face, the treatment solutions and lotions; non-medicated skin care preparations; tolletries, namely, body creams, body exfoliating pomades, permanent waving and straightening solutions, hair polish, leave-in hair curl retention preparations, non-medicated scalp preparations, namely, styling lotions, gels, glazes, tonics, monsses, styling foams, hair sprays, non-medicated hair balms, waxes, Division Ref:

Class(es): 3
Agent Name:

Stri Vectin Operating Co.

06-Jul-2015

21-Jul-2015

Attorney(s): DEW JMF Agent Ref: M-179.192

16-Jan-2018

Status

Next Renewal

Registered

TRADEMARK

TRADEMARK

REEL: 007426 FRAME: 0497

				$Z_{\tilde{p}}$	Trag		
Division:  TRA				NIA 21845.305/ Registered 🕜	Trademark	Country: Bulgaria	
					. <b>3</b> 57"		
							Ř.
						*	3819
	À.						
Division	Agent Name:	Class(es):					
sion:	ame:	s(es):					
			StriVe	21845.305/	Case		
			crin O	.305/	Zusz		4
			StriVectin Operating Co.		Case Number/SubCase		Trademark List by Coun
			% Co.		)Case		icm.
					*2/ 5×		9000 1001 - 121 124
					Application Number/Dat		Z,
					Application Number/Date		Com
							7
							9
					Publication Number/Date		
					ation er/Da		
Divisi.	Age	Attor			<i>R</i>		
Division Ref.	Agent Ref:	Attorney(s): DEW					
77	****	); DE	20-Ju	1389094	Nege uni		
		8	20-Jun-2018	094	Registration Number/Date		
			೦೮		20 3		
				×			
				Registered	Z		
				ed.	Status Next Renewal		
TRA	۷D	ΕN	IΑ	R	Status enewal		À

		sisting stretch marks.	e of repairing ex	Goods: cosmetics, namely for the use of repairing existing stretch marks.	
	Attorney(s): IMF CS1 Agent Ref: Division Ref:			Class(es): 3 Agent Name: Division: Klein-Becker	
Registered 29-Jan-2023	TMA705861 29-Jan-2008	F20006	1311406 01-Aug-2006	21845.139/7001 Stri Vectin Operating Co.	STRIVECTIN NE
TR	Буняюн Кеј:	disting stretch marks	e of repaining ex	Division: Nichi-Becker  Goods: cosmetics, namely for the use of repaining existing stretch nurks	
ADFI	Attorney(s): DEW Agent Ref:			Class(es): 3 Agent Name:	
Registered 09-Apr-2023	TMA711387 09-Apr-2008				STRIVECTIN
	æ	8		Case Number/SubCase	Trademark

	TRIVECTIN (CHINE				STRIVECTIN					NIA (stylized)						Ollagex-or wri	Trademark	
Age C	STRIVECTIN (CHINESE CHARACTERS CLASS 003)	, hou	Agen	0		<del>to</del> o,	Agen	0				· vou	Agen	•		COLLAGEX-CR WRINKLE REPAIR COMPLEX	demark	
Class(es): 003 Agent Name: Wilkinson Grist Division:	3) 21845.322/ StriVectin Operating Co.	Division: Goods: Cosmetics, including comestics for the repairing of existing stretch marks and facial wrinkles, fine lines and crowsfeet,	Agent Name: Wilkinson Grist	Olass(es): 003	21845.112/1001	Division: Gonds: Non-medicated skin care preparations	Agent Name: Wilkinson Grist	Class(es): 3	StriVectin Operating Co.	21845,291/	Goods: Soap, Cleaning preparations; Ethereal oils; Nail Polisk; Cosmetics; Skin care (Cosmetic preparations fot); Perfunes; Sprays (Breath fresheming); Potpourris (fragrances); Cosmetics for animals	Division:	Agent Name:	Class(es): 003	Stri Vectin Operating Co.	21845.079/1001	Case Number/SubCase	
	29444900 07-Jan-2019	s for the repairing of existi		11-CC-2009	5653927	amtions					Ethereal oils; Nail Polisk; (is (fragrances); Cosmetics f				15-Aug-2014	15166119	Application Number/Date	
Attorney(s); Agent Ref: Division Ref:		Division Ref: ing stretch matks and facial wrinkle	Age	00-Aug-2009 Attor		Division Ref:	Age	Attor			Cosmetics; Skin care (Cosm or animals	Divisio	Age	Atton			Publication Number/Date	
Attorney(s); DEW Agent Ref: Hission Ref:	29444000 07-Jan-2019	<i>n Rej:</i> wrinkles, fine lines and crov	Agent Ref.	Attorney(s): DEW IMF	5653927	w Ref:	Agent Ref:	Attorney(s): DEW	12-Dec-2017	1389094	ectic preparations for); Perfu	Division Ref:	Agent Ref:	Attorney(s): DEW	28-Sep-2015	15166119	Registration Number/Date	
	Registered 06-Jan-2029	wsfeet		020797979	Registered				11-Dec-2027	Provisional Ref	mes; Sprays				27-Sep-2025	Registered	Status Next Renewal	

Clas Agent N Dis	STRIVECTIN (LOGO VERTICAL WITH CHINESE CHARACTERS CLASS (105)	STRIVECTIN (LOGO VERTICAL WITH CHINESE CHARACTERS CLASS (443) Clas Agant N	STRIVECTIN (CHINESE CHARACTERS CLASS 005)  Clas  Agant N  Div	Trademark
21845.141/7001	(ESE 21845.325/ StriVectin Operating Co. Class(es): 005 Agent Name: Wilkinson Grist Division:	ESE 21845.324/ StriVectin Operating Co. Class(es): Agent Name: Wilkinson Grist Division:	SS 005) 21845.323/ StriVectin Operating Co. Class(es): 005 Agent Name: Wilkinson Grist Division:	Case Number/SubCase
6095966 18-Apr-2097	29443997 07-Jan-2019	29443998 07-lan-2019	29443999 07-lan-2019	Application Number/Date
06-Oct-2009 Attorney(s): Agent Ref: Division Ref:	Attor Age Divisi	Attor Age Divisi	Attor Age Divisie	Publication Number/Date
6005966 07-Jan-2010 Attorney(s): CS1 JMF Agent Ref:	29443997 07-Jan-2019 Attorney(s); DEW Agent Ref; Division Ref;	29443998 07-Jan-2019 Attorney(s): DEW Agent Ref: Division Ref:	29443999 07-Jan-2019 Attorney(s): DEW Agent Ref: Division Ref:	Registration Number/Bate
Registered 06-Jan-2030	Registered 06-Jan-2929	Registered 06-Jan-2029	Registered 06-jan-2029	Status Next Renew di

Case Number/SubCase Application Publication Registration Number/Date Number/Date Strivectin Operating Co. 22-Mar-2007 13-Oct-2009 14-Jan-2010 13-Jan-2010 13-Jan-2
:

Trademark	Case Number/SubCase	Application Number/Date	Publication Number/Date	Registration Number/Date	Status Next Renewal
STRIVECTIN	21845.111/1001	09068024		395655	Registered RF
	Stri Vectin Operating Co.	01-Jul-2009		25-Jan-2010	25-Jan-2020
	Class(es): 003		Attorn	Attorney(s); CS1 JMF	
	Agent Name:		Agent Ref:	Ref:	
	Division:		Division Ref:	Ref:	
	Goods: Cosmetics, including comestics for the repairing of existing stretch marks and facial wrinkles, fine lines and crowsfeet	is for the repairing of existin	g stretch marks and facial w	rrinkles, fine lines and crows	
STRIVECTEN-SD	21845.185/T001	09068026		395656	Registered
	Stri Vectin Operating Co.	01-Jul-2009		25-Jan-2010	25-Jan-2020
	Class(es): 903		Attorn	Attorney(s): CS1 JMF	
	Agent Name:		Agent Ref:	Ref.	
	Division:		Division Ref:	Ref.	

Publication Registration Status Number/Date Number/Date Next Renewal
Page

		STRIVECTIN	Trademark	Const., Supp. 5, 20119  Const., Cyprins, Republic of
Class(es): 3	Stri Vectin Operating Co.	21845.204/1901	Case Number/SubCase Application Publication Registration Status  Trademark Number/Date Number/Date Number/Date Number/Date Number/Date	public of
	24-Aug-2015	A0052688	Application Number/Date	
Attor			Fublication Number/Bate	8
Attorney(s): DEW JMF	24-Aug-2015	1268868	Registration Number/Date	7.7 P. 12.
EN 6 F	24-Aug-2025	Registered RM	Next Renewal E : O	***************************************

Goods: Cosmetics; skin care preparations; hair care preparations; hair shampoo; hair conditioners; hair lotions; hair oils; hair care preparations, namely, styling lotions, gels, glazes, tonics, monsses, styling foams, hair sprays, non-medicated hair balms, waxes, pomades, permanent waving and straightening solutions, hair polish, leave-in hair curi retention preparations; non-medicated scalp treatment solutions and lotions; non-medicated skin care preparations; tolletries, namely, body creams, body exfoliating body and the hands preparations, body lotions, body washes; cosmetics; cosmetics, namely, creams, gels, milks; powders and lotions for the face, the

Agent Ref: Division Ref:

Agent Name: Division:

					Z >	Frac		
						Trademark		
						*	2	Q.Ju
								¥ ,
							ž	2015
							2	
		A. 200	•					
	Division.	Agent Name:	Class(es):					
	OM:	me:	es):	Sρ	2	_		
				StriVectin Operating Co.	21845.305/	Case Number/SubCase		
				іін Орк	05/	umbe		kaa
				rating		)daS/.		300
				Ç,		380		
								ÿ., p.,
						Z A		244 27 20
						Application Number/Date		7
						on Date		Francisco List by Country
								Ž,
						Z Z		
						Publication Number/Date		
	<i>3</i> 6		À.			ion Bate		
	Division Ref:	Agent Ref:	norne					
	Ref:	Ref:	Attorney(s): DEW	2	بدو	26 20		
			MEG	20-Jun-2018	1389094	Registration Number/Date		
				8103		ation /Date		
					NIA 21845.305/ Registered 🕜		Country: Czechoskowskia	
					Registered	icas		
					tered	Status Next Renewal		*** *** ***
_	_					Status (enewal		
_	K/	٩D	ΕN	VI.A	Kľ	<b>(</b> ∞ ∞		

Registered 24-Aug-2025	1268868 24-Aug-2015 Attorney(s): DEW JMF Agent Ref: Yvision Ref:	Attorney(s): Agent Ref: Division Ref:	A0052688 24-Aug-2015	21845.204/T001 Stri Vectin Operating Co. Class(es): 3 Agent Name: Division:	STRIVECTIN
Registered 20-Jun-2028 TRADEMARK	1389094 Reg 20-Jun-2018 20- Attorney(s): DEW Agent Ref: Bvision Ref:	Attorney(s): Agent Ref Division Ref		NIA 21845.305/ StriVectin Operating Co.  Class(es):  Agent Nume:  Division:	NIA
Status Next Renewal	Registration Number/Bate	Publication Number/Date	Application Number/Date	Case Number/SubCase	Trademark

	is any i	**************************************		THE REPORT OF THE PARTY OF THE	
	W. Rof.	Thirtian Ref.		Division:	<b>⇒</b>
	Agent Ref:	Agen		Agent Name:	Agen
ΕN	Attorney(s): CS1 JMF	Attorn		Class(es): 003	Ω
03-Mar-2028	04-Sep-2009		03-Mar-2008	Stri Vectin Operating Co.	
Registered	213800		235800	21845.109/T001	STRIVECTIN 21845.109/7601 213800 213800 213800 Registered <b>P</b>
Status Next Renewal	Registration Number/Bate	Publication Number/Date	Application Number/Date	Case Number/SubCase	Trademark
7				1 TAGCIBAT	

Trademark	Case Number/SubCase	Application Number/Date	Publication Number/Date	Registration Number/Date	Status Next Renewal
STRIVECTIN	STRIVECTIN  21845.108/1001  StriVectin Omerating Co	005375008 27,Sep. 2003	003375008 14Jest-2005	003373008 1 <b>5.</b> Ech.2005	Registered <b>ARK</b>
	Class(es): 3		Attorn	Attorney(s); JMF CS1	
	Agent Name:		Agen	t Ref:	
	Division: Klein-Becker		Division Ref:	i Ref:	
	Goods: cosmetics, namely for the use of repaining existing stretch marks	of repaining existing stretch			
STRIVECTIN-SD	21845.181/1901	004051124		004051124	Registered
	Stri Vectin Operating Co.	04-Oct-2004		16-Jan-2006	04-Oct-2924
	Class(es): 3		Attorn	Attorney(s): JMF CS1	
	Agent Nume:		Agen	1 Ref:	
	Division: Klein-Becker		Division Ref:	Ref:	
	Goods: cosmetics				

					NIA (stylized) 21845.291/ 1389094 Provisional Ref	Trademark	Country, June 5, 2019
		<i>.</i>					
	33	igent.	C <sub>k</sub>				
Goods	vision	Name	iss(es)				
Non	•	٠,	ů.	StriV	2184	C <sub>28</sub>	
medica				/ectin (	5.291/	e Num	
nted sk				)perati		Case Number/SubCase	7
in care				ng Co.		b€ase	Trademark List by Country
prepar							7
ations						22	 
						Application Number/Date	2 7 0 8
						tion /Date	0
							Ĵ
						Z m	
						Publication Number/Date	
	(E)		ď			tion /Date	
	vision	Agent	norne				
	Ref:	Ref	y(s):	سمر د د	سو	Z 23	
			WEC	)-Dec-i	89094	Registration Number/Date	
				2017		tion Date	
				12-Dec	Provis	<b>%</b>	
				2-2027	ional R	Status Next Renewal	# 15 H
Т	R/	۸D	ΕN	IΑ	ِ RI	Status Cnewal	3

			NIA (stylized)	Trademark	Control of the contro
Agent Name:  Agent Ref:  Division:  Division Ref:	Class(es):	StriVe	21845	Case	Country Committee Committe
		ectin Operating Co.	5.304/	Case Number/SubCase	Trademark
				Application Number/Date	Frademark List by Country
Agen Division	Attorn			Publication Number/Date	
t Ref:	ey(s): DEW	04-Jul-2018	1389094	Registration Number/Date	
FRAD 0742					<u> </u>

Translagen	Case Number/SubCase	Application Number/Date	Publication Number/Posts	Registration Number/Bate	Status Nove Roman
		e de la constante de la consta		3	
Z A	21845.286/	304334896		304334896	Published
	Stri Vectin Operating Co.	14-Nov-2017	03-Ang-2018		
	Class(es): 3		Attorn	Attorney(s): DEW	
	Agent Name: Wilkinson Grist		Agen	n Ref:	
	Division:		Division Ref:	n Ref:	
	Goods: Cosmetics; Non-medicated skin care preparations	in care preparations			
STRIVECTEN	21845.107/7001	301074465		301074465	Registered
	Stri Vectin Operating Co.	18-Mar-2008		18-Mar-2008	17-Mat-2028
	Class(es); 003		Attor	Attorney(s): CS1 JMF	
	Agent Name:		Ages	i Ref.	
	White Day		Division Ref:	n Ref:	

					STRIVECTIN	Trademark	
$G_{ heta  heta}$	Division	Agent Name:	Class(es): 3				20179
Goods: Cosmetics, skin care preparations; hair care preparations; hair shampoo; hair conditioners; hair lotions; hair oils; hair care preparations, namely, styling lotions, gels, glazes, tonics, monsses, styling foams, hair sprays, non-medicated hair balms, waxes, pormanent waving and straightening solutions, hair polish, leave-in hair curl retention preparations; non-medicated scalp treatment solutions and lotions; non-medicated skin care preparations; tolletries, namely, body creams, body exfoliating preparations, body lotions, body washes; cosmetics, cosmetics, namely, creams, gels, milks, powders and lotions for the face, the	0883	ne:	2S): 3	Stri Vectin Operating Co.	21845,204/T001 A0052688	Case Number/SubCase	Frademar
ions; hair care preparations lotions, gels, glazes, touics, and straightening solutions, ns; non-medicated skin care ody washes; cosmetics; cost				24-Aug-2015			Frademark List by Country
ions; hair shampoo; hair conditioners; hair lotions; hair offs; hair care uics, monsses, styling foams, hair sprays, non-medicated hair balms, waxes, ons, hair polish, leave-in hair curl retention preparations; non-medicated sca care preparations; tolletries, namely, body creams, body exfoliating cosmetics, namely, creams, ecls, milks, powders and lotions for the face, the	Division Ref	Age	Atton		1268868	Publication Number/Date	7
ioners, hair lotions; hair oits air sprays, non-medicated ha url retention preparations; meely, body creams, body exfi, milks, powders and lotion;	m Ref:	Agent Ref:	Attorney(s): DEW JMF	24-Aug-2015		. •	
t; hair care  it balms, waxes,  on-medicated scalp  foliating  s for the face, the	D/	<b>7</b> D	E 10	24-Aug-2025 🔼	Registered R	Status Next Renewal	Page 22

body and the hands

Tradema		
	Case Number/Subt	
	ber/SubC	
	286	acedor, June 5, 2019  January, Indonesia
Num	Appli	2
per/Date	cation	ŝ
		3
Number/	Publicati	
Bate	១ន	
Z	æc;	
mber/Date	gistration	
•		
~#		
text Renev	Stat	Tam 22
َ E:	ર્જૂ : 0	515

STRIVECTIN

Stri Vectin Operating Co.

10-Dec-2007

21845.106/1001

Agent Name: Class(es): 3 Division: Goods: Soaps; perfunery, essential oils, cosmetics, hair lotious, cosmetics, namely for the use of repairing existing stretch marks and facial wrinkles, fine lines and crows feet; cosmetic preparations for skin care; skin coloring peparations, skin whitening preparations, eye preparations, namely creams and lotions for the use of repairing existing stretch marks and facial wrinkles, fine lines and crows make-up, cosmetic facial skin treatment preparations; cosmetic anti-wrincle preparations, and/or skin repair preparations; Division Ref: Agent Ref:

up; make-up powder.

feet, preparations, lotions and creams for the eyes (non-medicated); tioletries, eye cream, astrigents for cosmetic purposes, make-

D002007 040881 Attorney(s): DEW 22-Jul-2009 10-Oct-2027

IDM 000211577 Registered

			rations	Goods: Non-medicated skin care preparations
	i Ref:	Division Ref.		Division:
	t Ref:	Agent Ref:		Agení Name:
	Attorney(s): DEW	Attorne		Class(es): 3
12-Dec-2027	12-Dec-2017			StriVectin Operating Co.
Registered	1389094			NIA (stylized) 1389094 Registered R
Status Next Renewal	Registration Number/Bate	Publication Number/Date	Application Number/Date	Trademark
ram				

ennibilato combeta	KERAPEPTIDE STRENGTHENING COMPLEX	Trademark CHROMALAST PROTEIN COMPLEX
2. Si Class(es): 3 Agent Name: Division:	5 å Ω	Class(es): 3 Agent Name: Division: Goods: H Goods: Name: Division: S Goods: H Goods: H
21845,244/T001 StriVectin Operating Co. 3	21845,239/T001 A0055275 StriVectin Operating Co. 14-Dec-2015 ass(es): 3  Nume: ivision: Goods: Hair care preparations; Hair care treatments, Hair sty proparations and treatments, namely, styling lotions, protecting spray, conditioning masks	Case Number/SubCase 21845.245/7001 Stri Vectin Operating Co. 3 Hair care preparations; Hair st 21845.240/7001 Stri Vectin Operating Co. 3 Hair care preparations; Hair st
A9054219 28-Oct-2015	A0055275 14-Dec-2015 ure treatments, Hair styling pramely, styling lottous, beauty masks	Case Number/SubCase Application Publication Registration Number/Date Number/Da
Attorney(s): Agent Ref: Division Ref:	Attorney(s): Agent Ref. Division Ref. Divasion Ref. (serums, hair glazes, styling foar	Publication Number/Date Number/Date Number/Date  Attorney(s): Agent Ref. Division Ref. Agent Ref. Division Ref. Division Ref. Agent Ref. Division Ref.
1278800 28-Oct-2015 Attorney(s): DEW JMF Agent Ref: Hvision Ref:	1297534 Regis 14-Dec-2015 14-De  Attorney(s): DEW JMF  Agent Ref:  Divition Ref:  Divition Ref:  Universe the preparations; hair shampoo; hair conditioners, hair letions; hair care beauty scrums, hair glazes, styling foam for hair, styling sprays, UV hair	Registration  Registration  Number/Date  1297843  14-Dec-2015  Attorney(s): DEW JMF  Agent Ref:  1277612  28-Oct-2015  Attorney(s): DEW JMF  Agent Ref:  hvision Ref:  hvision Ref:  in Ref:  in Ref:  hvision Ref:
Registered 28-Oct-2925	Registered 14-Dec-2025 ms; hair care sys, UV hair	Status Next Renewal Registered 14-Dec-2025 Registered 28-Oct-2025 TRADEMARK
		TRADEMARK REEL: 007426 FRAME: 0

Trademark MULTI-SHIBLD ANTIOXIDANT COMPLEX		Case Number/SubCase  21845.246/T001  Stri Vectin Operating Co.	Application Number/Date A0055273 14-Dec-2015	Publication Number/Bate		Next Renewa Next Renewa Registered D
		0		Attorn	Attorney(s): DEW JMF	;
	Agent Name: Division:			Agent Ref: Dîvision Ref:	Ref:	
		Goods: Hair care preparations; Hair care treatments, namely, non-medicated hair care treatments for cosmetic purposes; Hair styling preparations; hair conditioners; hair care preparations and non-medicated treatments for cosmetic purposes, namely, UV hair protecting spray	te treatments, namely, non-i hair care preparations and	nedicated hair care treatme non-medicated treatments i	nts for cosmetic purposes; le or cosmetic purposes, name	air styling y, UV hair
POLYMER PLUMPING COMPLEX	2	21845.243/T001	A(#)55245		1297533	Registered
	Ω	Stri Vectin Operating Co.	11-Dec-2015		11-Dec-2615	11-Dec-2025
	Class(es): 3			Attorn	Attorney(s): DEW JMF	
	Agent Name:			Agent Ref:	Ref:	
	Division: Goods: H	<i>trision:</i> Goods: Hair care preparations; Hair care treatments, Hair sty	re treatments, Hair styling p	Division Ref: reparations; hair care preparation	$Division\ Ref$ : ling preparations; hair care preparations and treatments, namely, styling sprays	sty, styling s
PROTENSILE AMPLIEVING COMPLEX	2	21845,242/1001	A0054220		1277833	Registered
	<b>₩</b>	Stri Vectin Operating Co.	28-Oct-2015		28-Oct-2015	28-Oct-2025
	Class(es): 3			Attorn	Attorney(s): DEW JMF	
	Agent Name:			Agent Ref:	Ref.	
	Spode H	air care menarations: Hair ca	re freatinents, hair sliampoo	chair conditioners: hair care preg	e errenarations and treatmen	c namely.
	88 88 88 88 88 88 88 88 88 88 88 88 88	thoods: Hair care preparations, Hair care treatments, nair staingsot, nair conditionets; tair care preparations and treatments, nathery, serions, styling sprays	ге театтем; жиг sкитроо	( nair condinoneis, itali can	е ртеракалону аже пеаннем	s, лапаелу,
REVITAGLAZE COMPLEX	- 2	21845.247/1001	A0055274		1297842	Registered
	S.	StriVectin Operating Co.	14-Dec-2015		14-Dec-2015	14-Dec-2025
	Class(es): 3			Attorn	Attorney(s): DEW IMF	
	Agent Name:			Agent Ref:	Ref.	

VITACYCLE OPTIMIZING COMPLEX	THE SCIENCE OF AGELESS HAIR	STRIVECTEN HAIR	SIRIVECTIN	Trademark
MPLEX 21845,241/T001 StriVectin Operating Co. Class(es); 3 Agent Name:	AIR  21845.238/T(b) 1  StriVectin Operating Co. 28-Oct-2015  Class(es): 3  Agent Name:  Division:  Goods: Hair care preparations; Hair care treatments, hair shampoo; hair conditioners	21845.237/T001  StriVectin Operating Co. 28-Oct-2015  Class(es): 3  Agent Name:  Division:  Goods: Hair care preparations; Hair care treatments, Hair styling sprays, UV hair protecting spray, conditioning masks	21845.204/T001 StriVectin Operating Co. Class(es): 3 Agent Name: Division: Goods: Cosmetics; skin care preparations, namely, sty poundes, permanent way treatment solutions and begrand the hands	Case Number/SubCase
A0054221 28-Oct-2015	A6954216 28-Oct-2015 lair care treatments, hair shampoo	21845.237/F001  Stri Vectin Operating Co.  28-Oct-2015  Attorney(s): DEN  3  Agent Ref:  Division Ref:  Hair care preparations; Etair care treatments, Hair styling preparations; hair shampoo; hair conditioning masks treatments, namely, sections, foams, styling sprays, UV hair protecting spray, conditioning masks	A0052688 24-Aug-2015 24-Aug-2015 ing lotious, gels, glazes, to ring and stranghtening solutioning non-medicated skin s, body washes; cosmetics,	: Application Number/Date
Attorney(s): Agent Ref.	1949.	)  Attorney(s):  Agent Ref:  Agent Ref:  Division Ref:  preparations, hair shampoo, hair o ar protecting spray, conditioning m	1268868 Registers 24-Aug-2015 24-Aug-  Attorney(s): DEW JMF  Agent Ref:  Division Ref:  Division Ref:  ions; hair shampoo; hair conditioners; hair lotions; hair oils; hair care uics, mousses, styling foams, hair sprays, non-medicated hair balms, waxes, care preparations; toiletries, namely, body creams, body exfoliating cosmetics, namely, creams, gels, milks, powders and lotions for the face, the	Publication Number/Date
1277610 28-Oct-2015 Attorney(s): DEW JMF Agent Ref:	1277609 28-Oct-2015 Attorney(s): DEW - JMF Agent Ref: Sivision Ref:	1277611 28-Oct-2015 Attorney(s): DEW JMF Agent Ref: hvision Ref: ampoo, hair care oudstioning masks	1268868  24-Aug-2015  Attorney(s): DEW JMF  Agent Ref: bivision Ref: conditioners, hair lotions; hair oils; lair oils; lair sprays, non-medicated hair hair curl retention preparations, not se, ramely, body creams, body exfors, namely, body creams, and lotions is, gels, milks, powders and lotions.	Registration Number/Date
Registered 28-Oct-2025	Registered 28-Oct-2025	Registered 28-Oct-2025 preparations and	Registered Registered 24-Aug-2025 hair care hair care r baims, waxes, n-medicated scalp sliating for the face, the	Status Next Renewal

Т			arations	Goods: Non-medicated skin care preparations	
'R/	1 Ref:	Division Ref		Division:	
٩D	t Ref:	Agent Ref.		Agent Name:	
ΕN	Attorney(s): DEW	Attorn		Class(es): 3	
12-Dec-2027 <b>7.A</b>	12-Dec-2017			StriVectin Operating Co.	
Registered R	1389094			NIA (stylized) 1389094 Registered R	NIA (stylized)
Status Next Renewal	Registration Number/Bate	Publication Number/Bate	Application Number/Date	Case Number/SubCase	Trademark
				Country: Italy	Country: Haly
70 10 10 10				Wednesday, June 5, 2019 Trademark List by Coun	

Trademark	Case Number/SubCase	Application Number/Date	Publication Number/Bate	Registration Number/Date	Status Next Renewal
NIA	21845.305/			1389094	Registered D
	StriVectin Operating Co.			20-Jun-2018	
	Class(es):		Attorne	Attorney(s): DEW	
	Agent Name:		Agent Ref:	Ref:	
	Division:		Division Ref.	Ref:	TRA
NIA (stylized)	21845,291/			1389094	Registered
	StriVectin Operating Co.			12-Dec-2017	12-Dec-2027
	Class(es): 3		Attorne	Attorney(s): DEW	
	Agent Name:		Agent Ref:	Ref:	
	Division:		Division Ref:	Ref:	
	Goods: Non-medicated skin care preparations	arations			
STRIVECTIN	21845.204/T991	A0052688		1268868	Registered
	Stn Vectin Operating Co.	24-Aug-2015		24-Aug-2015	24-Aug-2025
	Class(es): 3		Attorne	Attorney(s): DEW JMF	
	Agent Name:		Agent Ref;	Ref:	
	Division:		Division Ref:	Ref:	
	Goods: Cosmetics; skin care preparations; hair care preparations; hair shanpoo; hair conditioners; hair lotions; hair care preparations, namely, styling lotions, gels, glazes, tonics, monsses, styling foams, hair sprays, non-medicated hair balms, waxes, pomades, permanent waving and straightening solutions, hair polish, leave-in hair curl retention preparations; non-medicated scalp	ous, hair cure preparations; l otions, gels, glazes, tonics, r nd straightening solutions, h	uir shampoo; hair condition uonsses, styling foams, hair s air polish, leave-in hair curl	ers; hair lotions; hair oils; sprays, non-medicated hair retention preparations; nor beat.	hair care balms, waxes, r-medicated scalp
	body and the hands	٠			,
STRIVECTIN-SB	21845,177/1691	4771122		4771122	Registered
	StriVectin Operating Co.	14-May-2004		14-Nov-2004	14-Nov-2024
	Class(es): 3		Attorne	Attorney(s): JMF CS1	
	Agent Name:		Agent Ref:	Ref:	

Trademark	Case Number/SubCase	Application Number/Date	Publication Number/Date	Registration Number/Date	Status Next Renewal
NIA (KOREAN TRANSLITERATION) CANCELLATION	21845.319/				Unfiled <b>PK</b>
	StriVectin Operating Co.				лл
Class(es):			Attorne	Attorney(s): DEW	<b>=</b> <i>n</i>
Agent Name:	ec		Agent Ref:	Ref:	\ D
Division:			Division Ref:	Ref:	TRA
NIA (stylized)	21845.291/			1389094	Provisional Ref
	StriVectin Operating Co.			12-Dec-2017	12-Dec-2027
Class(es); 3	9. 3		Attorne	Attorney(s): DEW	
Agent Name:	, o		Agent Ref:	Ref:	
Division:	***		Division Ref:	Ref:	
Good	Goods: Non-medicated skin care preparations	rations			
STRIVECTIN	21845.105/T901 Stri Vectin Operating Co.	2006-0036951 18-Jul-2006		40-0716764 11-Jul-2007	Registered 11-Jul-2027
Class(es); 3	Sign of the second seco		Attorne	Attorney(s): DEW	
Agent Name:	e:		Agent Ref:	Res.	
Division	Division: Klein-Becker		Division Ref:	RG.	
Good	Goods: cosmetics, namely for the use of repairing existing stretch marks.	f repairing existing stretch n			
STRIVECTIN-SD	21845,179/1001	2003-0043775		0623092	Registered
	Stri Vectin Operating Co.	06-Oct-2003		30-Jun-2005	30-Jun-2025
Class(es): 3			Attorne	Attorney(s): JMF CS1	
Agent Name:	e.		Agent Ref:	Ref	
Service Control of the Control of th			Division Ref:	Ref:	
A Production					

Trademark	Case Number/SubCase	Application Number/Date	Publication Number/Date	Registration Number/Date	Status Next Renewal
STRIVECTIN	21845.104/1061	93638		78999	Registered
	Stri Vectin Operating Co.	08-Apr-2008		27-May-2009	08-Apr-2018
	Class(es); 003		Attorn	Attorney(s): DEW JMF	
	Agent Name:		Agent Ref:	t Ref:	
	Division:		Division Ref:		
	Goods: Cosmetics, including comestics for the repairing of existing stretch marks and facial wrinkles, fine lines and crowsfeet	s for the repairing of existi	ng stretch marks and facial v	reg:	
STRIVECTIN-SD	21845.176/7001	93634		n Key: vrinkles, fine lines and crows	TRAC
	StriVectin Operating Co.	08-Apr-2008		vriubles, fine lines and crows	1
	Class(es): 903			vrinkles, fine lines and crows 76126 15-Feb-2009	1
	Agent Name:		Attorn	vrinkles, fine lines and crows 76126 15-Feb-2009 ey(s): DEW JMF	i .
	A Constant Const		Attorney(s): Agent Ref:	facial wrinkles, fine lines and crows  76126  15-Feb-2009  Attorney(s): DEW JMF  Agent Ref:	
	2764838778		Attorney(s) Agent Ref Division Ref	r Key:  writibles, fine lines and crows  76126  15-Feb-2009  ey(s): DEW JMF  r Ref:	-

STRIVECTIN	Trademark	Constitution of the property o
		mc 5, 2019
STRIVECTIN 21845.201/1001 42237 168697 Registered	Case Number/SubCase	Trademar
42237	Application Number/Date	, List by Coun
	Publication Number/Date	P. 00: 34
168697	Registration Number/Date	
Registered	Status Next Renewal Ne: 0	Page: 31

Agent Name: Division: Goods: Cosmetics; skin care preparations; hair care preparations; hair shampoo; hair conditioners; hair lotions; hair offs; hair care body and the hands; soaps; perfumery; essential oils preparations, body lotions, body washes; cosmetics; cosmetics, namely, creams, gels, milks; powders and lotions for the face, the treatment solutions and lotions; non-medicated skin care preparations; tolletries, namely, body creams, body exfoliating pomades, permanent waving and straightening solutions, hair polish, leave-in hair curl retention preparations, non-medicated scalp preparations, namely, styling lotions, gels, glazes, tonics, monsses, styling foams, hair sprays, non-medicated hair balms, waxes, Division Ref: Agent Ref:

Class(es): 3

Stri Vectin Operating Co.

19-Nov-2015

Attorney(s): DEW JMF

02-Dec-2015

TRADEMARK REEL: 007426 FRAME: 0524

02-Dec-2030

Registered 997 15-Feb-2027	7(0290) 15-Peb-2(07 Attorney(s): DEW MF Agent Ref:		2007-02901 15-Peb-2007	21845,103/T001 SuiVectin Operating Co. Class(es): 3 Agent Name:	SIRIVECTIN
	Atturney(s): DEW Agent Ref: Division Ref:		in care preparations	Class(es): 3  Agent Name: Shook Lin & Bok  Division:  Gonds: Cosmetics; Non-medicated skin care preparations	
Published	61	10-Jan-2019	2017073359 23-Nov-2017	21845.289/ Stri Vectin Operating Co.	NIA (stylized)
TRADEM	Attorney(s): DEW Agent Ref: Division Ref:	included in class 03.		Class(es): 3  Agent Name: Shook Lin & Bok  Division:  Goods: Cosmetics; Non-medicated skin care preparations;all	
Pending			2017073359 231Nov-2017	21845.307/ Stri Vectin Operatino Co	NIA (stylized)
	)0 Registration )2te Number/Bate	Publication Number/Date		Case Number/SubCase	Trademark

Trademark	Case Number/SubCase	Application Number/Date	Publication Number/Date	Registration Number/Date	Status Next Renewal
STRIVECTIN	STRIVECTIN 21845,102/1001	949535		1054034	Registered RF
	Stri Vectin Operating Co.	23-Jul-2008		12-Aug-2008	23-Jul-2018
	Class(es): 3		Attorn	Attorney(s): DEW	
	Agent Name:		Agen	r Ref:	
	Division:		Division Ref:	Ref:	
	Goods: cosmetics, namely for the use of repaining existing stretch marks	of repaining existing stretch	marks.		
STRIVECTIN-SD	21845.175/1001	625403		815910	Registered
	Stri Vectin Operating Co.	20-Oct-2003		03-Dec-2003	20-Oct-2923
	Class(es): 3		Attorn	Attorney(s): JMF CS1	
	Agent Name:		Agent Ref.	Ref.	
	Division: Klein-Becker		Division Ref	RG.	
		Plander exemption mamply the the rice of pagairing exicting givetch marks	•		

Trademark  Trademark  Trademark  Number/Date  Number/Date
Number/Bate 1389094 12-Dec-2017 ); DEW

7					
Trademark	Case Number/SubCase	Application Number/Date	Publication Number/Bate		
NIA (stylized)	21845,293/			1389094	Registered RF
	StriVectin Operating Co.		08-Oct-2018	12-Dec-2017	12-Dec-2
	Class(es); 3		Attorn	Attorney(s): DEW	
	Agent Name:		Agen	t Ref:	
	Division:		Division Ref:	rRef:	
	Goods: Non-medicated skin care preparations	parations			
STRIVECTIN	21845,101/7001	200700876		239679	Registered
	StriVectin Operating Co.	23-Jan-2007		14-Jun-2007	14-Jun-2027
	Class(es): 003		Attorn	Attorney(s): DEW JMF	
	Agent Nume:		Agen	(Ref:	
	Division: Klein-Becker		Division Ref;	i Ref:	

Trademark	Case Number/SubCase	Application Number/Date	Publication Number/Date	Registration Number/Date	Status Next Renewal
STRIVECTIN	STRIVECTIN 21845.100/T001 212551 212551 Registered	232551		212551	Registered
	Stri Vectin Operating Co.	12-Aug-2005		12-Aug-2005	12-Aug-2025
	Class(es); 003		Attorn	Attorney(s): DEW JMF	
	Agent Name:		Agen	Agent Ref:	
	Division:		Division Ref:	n Ref:	

	STRIVECTEN-SD			Strivectin	Trademark
Stri Vectin Operating Co.  Class(es): 3  Agent Name:  Division:  Cando: cosmetics namely for the	21845.172/T901	Division: Goods: cosmetics, namely for	Class(es): 3 Agent Name:	21845,099/T001 Stri/Vectin Operating Co.	Trademark  Case Number/SubCase
Stri Vectin Operating Co. 3 I-Mar-2009  ass(es): 3  Name:  ivision:  Garder cosmetics namely for the use of permitting existing stretch marks	180117	ivision: Goods: cosmetics, namely for the use of repaining existing stretch marks		180115 31-Mar-2009	Application Number/Date
ļea,		Division Ref: h marks	Attorne Agent	180115 25-Jan-2010	Publication Number/Bate
25.Jan-2010 Attorney(s); IMF CS1 Agent Ref; Hvision Ref;	180117	Ref:	Attorney(s): IMF CS1 Agent Ref:	180115 25-Jan-2010	Registration Number/Date
31-Mat-2019	Registered			Registered 31-Mar-2019	į.

	StriVectin-SH		STRIVECTIN-SD		STRIVECTEN-EV	STRIVECTIN	Count Trademark
	SH		EN-SD		N3-NII	. TEN	Country: Paraguas Trademark
Class(es): 3  Agent Name: Hamecker Carey Intellectual Propenty  Division:  Goods: Cosmetics	21845,163/T001	Class(es): 3  Agent Name: Hamacker Carry Intellectual Property  Division:  Goods: Cosmetics	21845.173/1661	Sin Vechin Operating Co. 2.  Class(es): 3  Agent Name: Hamecker Carey Intellectual Property Division: Goods: Cosmetics	21845.134/7001	21845.158/T001 3 Stri Vectin Operating Co. 2 Class(es): 3 Agent Name: Harnecker Carey Intellectual Property Division: Goods: Cosmetics	Case Number/SubCase
o. zo-jur-z012 edual Property		o, Arguraosa odual Property		o. 26-Jul-2012 extual Property		3.4877 o. 26-Jnl-2012 ctnal Property	72
Attorney(s): Agent Ref: Division Ref:	24 Ama 2012	Attorney(s): Agent Ref. Division Ref.	a 4 A	24-Aug.2012 Attorney(s): Agent Ref. Division Ref.		3 24-Ang-2012 Attorney(s): Agent Ref: Division Ref:	Publication Number/Date
Attorney(s); CS1 Agent Ref: hivision Ref:	383302	Attorney(s): CS1 Agent Ref: Avision Ref:	383303	Attorney(s): CS1 Agent Ref: Wision Ref:	383300	383299 17-Jai-2013 Attorney(s): CS1 Agent Ref: Svicion Ref:	Registration Number/Date
3 /-3818-2-02.5	Registered		Registered	8 / Jint-2023	Registered	Registered 17-Jnl-2023 TRADEMAR	Status Next Renew al

Si anv e ai n	Case Number/SubCase Application Publication Registration Status Trademark Number/Date Number/Date Number/Date Number/Date Number/Date	Nedmestay, June 3, 2019
ECTR	iark	
#1 24 24 24		
		***
A		
21845.162/T001 3 Stri Vectin Operating Co. 2 Class(es): 3 Agent Name: Harnecker Carey Intellectual Property Division: Goods: Cosmetics		
2 Class(es): 3 ont Name: H Division: Guods: C		
21845.162 Stri Vectin Stri Vectin ass(es): 3 Name: Harnecker ivision: Goods: Connetics	Cas	
21845.162/Y001 Stri Vectin Operating Co. 3 Harnecker Carey Intellec Cosmetics	Case Number/SubCase	T and can
7001 Operat	tber/S	-
ing Cc	ıbCas	0.00
ctual P	e e	Frademark List by Count
ioperi		7*** 7**
34879 26-Jnl-2012 Vy	Application Number/Date	7
2012	cation er/Da	9
	ਲੋ	
24-A	Publ Num	
24-Ang-2012 1	Publication Number/Date	
Affic Affic Divis	3.46°	
38330 2 17-Jul Attorney(s): CS1 Agent Ref: Division Ref:		
385301 17-Jal-2 9): CS1 9):	Nun Nun Nun	
385301 17-Jah-201 17-G	Registration Number/Date	
دب	San Car	
bd		
Registered 17-Jul-2023	Z	
red 9023	Status Next Renewal	100
TRADEMAR	Status Cnewal	

%. <b>:</b> :	ية س	533
Next Renew	State	P
Namher/Bate	Registration	Page 45
Zumber/Bute	Publication	ij
Name of the state	e Application	ark List by Co.
	Case Number/SubCas	· Philipping
Trademark		

	Number/Date	Number/Date	Number/Bate	Next Res
21845.157/T001 4-2008-004441 4-2008-004401 Registered	4-2008-004441		4-2008-004441	Registered
Stri Vectin Operating Co.	17-Apr-2008		18-Aug-2008	18-Aug-2018
Class(es): 3		Attorn	Attorney(s): CS1	
Agent Nume:		Agen	Agent Ref:	
Division: Klein-Becker		Division Ref:	n Ref:	
)				

STRIVECTIN

Goods: Soaps; perfumery, essential oils, cosmetics, hair lotions, cosmetics, namely for the use of repairing existing stretch marks and facial wrinkles, fine lines and crows feet; cosmetic preparations for skin care, skin coloring peparations, skin whitening preparations, eye feet, preparations, lotions and creams for the eyes (non-medicated); tioletries, eye cream, astrigents for cosmetic purposes, makepreparations, namely creams and lotions for the use of repairing existing stretch marks and facial wrinkles, fine lines and crows make-up, cosmetic facial skin treatment preparations; cosmetic anti-wrincle preparations, and/or skin repair preparations;

up; make-up powder.

TRADEMARK REEL: 007426 FRAME: 0533

			Z >	Trademark	
	Agent Name: Division:	Class(es):			
		sary com Operating Co.	21845.305/	Case Number/SubCase Application Trademark Number/Date	
:	Agent Name:  Agent Ref:  Division:  TRAD			Application Number/Date	
	Agen Divisio	Attorn		Publication Number/Date	
	t Ref: 1 Ref:	ey(s): DEW	1389094 20 fm 2018	Registration Number/Date	
REEL:					<sup>₽</sup> ± 534

					NIA (stylized) 1389094 Registered	Trademark	Country Dunc & 2010
					-		7
		A. 200	•				
000	Divisi	nt Nas	Classfe				
ds: N	033.	ne:	<b>(S):</b> 3	Str	2.	Ö	
)m-med				riVecti	845.29	ase Nu	
icated :				в Орек		Case Number/SubCase	***
skin ca				ating C		SubCa	
re prep				Ċ		8	
Gnods: Non-medicated skin care preparations							Trademark List by Country
0.						Application Number/Date	2 7 C G W
						ation er/Date	0
							7
						t-rad innoi	
						Publication Number/Date	
			`			ntion n/Bate	
	ivision	Agen	ittorn.				
	Ref:	Ref	cy(s):		سو	72 20	
			WEG	2-Dec-J	389094	Registration Number/Date	
				2017		ntion /Date	
				12-Dec	Registe	Z	
				-2027	red	Status Next Renewal	7 7 4
Т	R/	۷D	ΕN	IΑ	RI	Status Cnewal	*

S 2 3	 당동	
STRIVECTIN	Trademark	Vedassday, June 5, 2015 Country Outar
Z.	\$	
*********		
*******		
***************************************		
200		
*******		
***************************************		
21845,203/1001	Case Number/SubCase	
.203/	Nu 530	
1001	ber/Si	
***************************************	ıbCa	2
************	ñ	
		<i>-</i>
99507	Z >	4
)7	Application Number/Date	Frademark List by Count
	Date Date	
		7
500000000000000000000000000000000000000		
	Publication Number/Date	
	cation ex/D	
******		
*******		
99	Z Z	
99507	Registration Number/Date	
*******	nion Wate	
***********	.*	
***************************************		
STRIVECTIN 21845.203/T001 99507 99507 99507 Registered		7 200: 6
Registered	Nex	***
ec.	Status Next Renewai	Paga
RK	Status (enewal	2
ΑN	` IE: 0	536

Agent Name: Division: Goods: Cosmetics; skin care preparations; hair care preparations; hair shampoo; hair conditioners; hair lotions; hair oils; hair care preparations, body lotions, body washes; cosmetics; cosmetics, namely, creams, gels, milks; powders and lotions for the face, the treatment solutions and lotions; non-medicated skin care preparations; tolletries, namely, body creams, body exfoliating pomades, permanent waving and straightening solutions, hair polish, leave-in hair curl retention preparations, non-medicated scalp preparations, namely, styling lotions, gels, glazes, tonics, monsses, styling foams, hair sprays, non-medicated hair balms, waxes, Division Ref: Attorney(s): DEW JMF Agent Ref:

body and the hands; soaps; perfumery; essential oils

Class(es): 3

Stri Vectin Operating Co.

19-Aug-2015

07-Nov-2015

08-Mar-2016

**TRADEMAR** 

19-Aug-2025

Division:				Z	Case Number/SubCase Application Publication Registration Status Trademark Number/Date Number/Date Number/Date Number/Date	Country Community
					*	
	À					
9)	Agent Name:	್ಞ				
Division.	Name	Class(es):				
7.	2.0	9.0	Stri	<i>⊗</i>	ű	
			StriVectin Operating Co.	21845.305/	Case Number/SubCase	
			в Оре	5/	mber	900
			ating		)eas	Trademark List by Coun
			Ç,	9	ase	8
						7
					27	2
					Application Number/Date	7
					tion /Date	0
						7
					Publi	
					Publication Number/Date	
Davis	ملاز	Att			ste.	
Division Kef.	Agent Ref:	Attorney(s): DEW				
Ĝ.	Ê	(S): D	20	سو دي	Z #	
		¥.	20-Jun-2018	1389094	Registration Number/Date	
			88		ation /Date	
			20-	Reg		
			20-Jun-2028	Registered	Next	**
			928	<b>с</b> ь.	Status Next Renewal	
TR	ΑD	ΕN	VΑ	R	Status enewal	

Gonds: Cosmetics; skin care preparations; hair care preparations; hair shampoo; hair conditioners; hair oils; hair care preparations, namely, styling loions, gels, glazes, tonics, monsses, styling foams, hair sprays, non-medicated hair balms, waxes, ponades, permanent waving and straightening solutions, hair polish, leave-in hair curt retenion preparations; non-medicated scalp treatment solutions and lotions; non-medicated skin care preparations; toiletries, namely, body creams, body exhibitating preparations, body lettons, body washes; cosmencs, cosmencs, namely, creams, gels, milks, powders and lotions for the face, the	Agent Name: Division:	Class(es): 3	Stri Vectin Operating Co. 24-Aug-2015	STRIVECTEN 21845.204/T001 A0052688	Goods: Non-medicated skin care preparations	Division:	Agent Name:	Class(es): 3	StriVectin Operating Co.	NIA (stylized) 2 (845.291/	Case Number/SubCase Application Publication Trademark Number/Date Number/Date	Country: Massage Profession
ions; hair shampoo; hair conditioners; hair lotions; hair olls; hair care nics, monsses, styling foams, hair sprays, non-nedicated hair balms, waxes, ons, hair polish, leave-in hair curl retention preparations; non-nedicated scacare preparations; tolletties, namely, body creams, body exibliating cosmencs, namely, creams, gels, milks, powders and lotious for the face, the	Agent Ref: Division Ref:	Attorney(s): DEW JMF	24-Aug-2015	1268868		Division Ref:	Agent Ref:	Attorney(s): DEW	12-Dec-2017	1389094	Publication Registration Number/Date Number/Date	
s; hair care air balms, waxes, non-medicated scalp (blinting s for the face, the			24-Aug-2025	Registered	T	R/	۸D	ΕN	12-Dec-2017 12-Dec-2027 <b>AA</b>	Registered R	Status Next Renewal	

Trademark		
		Sand Arabita
	Case Numi	
	sber/Sub€ase	Trad Cinary
Number/Date	Application	St by County
Number/Date	Publication	6
Number/Date	Registration	
Next Renewal	Status C	Page: 46

STRIVECTIN

Goods:	Division:	Agent Name:
Goods: After-shave lotion; aloe vera preparations for cosmetic purposes; beauty masks; cosmetics; cosmetic creams; deodorant soap, dry	Division Ref:	Agent Ref:

Class(es): 3

Stri Vectin Operating Co.

1436023050 20-Aug-2015

23-Ang-2015

Attorney(s): DEW JMF

1436023050 21-Dec-2015

21845.202/T001

for cosmetic purposes; shampoos: shaving scap; cosmetic preparations for skin care; soap; sun-tanning preparations [cosmetics]; waving preparations; lotions for cosmetic purposes, oils for perfumes and scents; oils for cosmetic purposes; perfumery; ponades shampoos; ean de cologne; essential oils; extracts of flowers [perfumes]; hair colorants; hair dyes; hair lotious; hair spray; hair

TRADEMARK REEL: 007426 FRAME: 0539

Registered 26-Apr-2025

Case Number/SubCase Application Number/Date 21845/291/ StriVectin Operating Co. ): 3 e: e:	т			rations	Goods: Non-medicated skin care preparations	
Case Number/SubCase       Application       Publication       Registration       State         Number/Date	R/	Ref:	Division		Division	
Case Number/SubCase       Application       Publication       Registration       State         Number/Date       Number/Date       Number/Date       Number/Date       Next Renew         21845.291/       1389094       Registered       15-Feb-2018       15-Feb-2028         StriVectin Operating Co.       Attorney(s): DEW       15-Feb-2028	ט ע	Ref:	Agent		ent Name:	)
Case Number/SubCase       Application       Publication       Registration       State         Number/Date	FN	sy(s): DEW	Attorne		Class(es): 3	
Case Number/SubCase Application Publication Registration Stat  Number/Date Num		15-Feb-2018			StriVectin Operating Co.	
Case Number/SubCase Application Number/Date	Registered R	1389094			21845.291/	NIA (stylized)
The Number St. S. S. S. Andlersting Sub-Bondon Designation	Next Renewal	Number/Date	Number/Date	Number/Date	Case Pubsechione Case	Trademark
	Status	Registration	Publication	Application		

STRIVECTIN  21845,155/T001  21845,155/T001  T0803812E  StriVectin Operating Co. 25-Mar-2008  Class(es): 3  Agent Name:  D)vision: Klein-Becker	NIA (stylized)  21845.291/ StriVectin Operating Co.  Cluss(es): 3  Agent Name:  Division:	NIA  21845.288/ StriVectin Operating Co.  Class(es): 3  Agent Name:  Division:  Goods: Cosmetics; Non-medicated skin care preparations	
	1389094 12-Dec-2017 Attorney(s): DEW Agent Ref: Division Ref:	4020172251SV 01-May-2018 <i>Attorney(s):</i> DEW <i>Agent Ref:</i> <i>Division Ref:</i>	Publication Registration Number/Date Number/Date
Registered 25-Mar-2028	Registered REEL:	Registered  TRADEMARK : 007426 FRAM	Next Renewal

					STRIVECTIN	Case Number/SubCase Application Publication Registration Status Trademark Number/Date Number/Date Number/Date Number/Date	Wednesday, June 5, 2019  Frademark List by Count Country, South Africa
					Ź		dinesday, June S. 2019 Canally South Africa
							2 5
		Æ					
ଚୁ	Division.	gent No	Class				
ods: co	ion:	Agent Name: Adams & Adams	Class(es): 3	Set	2	0	
smetics,		bams & /		n Vectin	21845.154/1001	ase Nun	
namely f		\dams		Stri Vectin Operating Co.	1901	Case Number/SubCase	# # \$
or the us				g Co.		C286	9
Goods: cosmetics, namely for the use of repairing existing stretch marks				5	ы	يو سيد	Trademark List by Count
nag exis				05-Dec-2006	200629658	Application Number/Date	7
ing stretc				8	∞	Date	0.00
ch marks							J.
						Publication Number/Date	
	Divi	ja.	An			ion /Bate	
	Division Ref.	Agent Ref:	Attorney(s): DEW JMF				
	130	77	WEDEW	05-Dec-2006	200629658	Registration Number/Date	
			JMF	2006	658	ation r/Date	
				0S-E	Regi		
				05-Dec-2026	Registered	Status Next Renewal	7
Т		٩D		ΛA	RI AN	-	542

Division:  TRA				NIA (stylized)	Case Number/SubCase Application Publication Registration Status Trademark Number/Date Number/Date Number/Date Number/Date		
				ized)	<u> </u>		
							*
	À.						
Divi	Agent Name:	Class					
Division:	ame:	Class(es):					
			StriVe	21845.303/	Case		
			StriVectin Operating Co.	303/	Case Number/SubCase		
			peratir		er/Sut		
			₩ Co.		)Case		
					Z >>	2	
					Application Number/Date	9	
					tion /Date	8	
					معط لنسا		
					Publication Number/Date		
Proced					ation er/Dat		
živisio	Age	Attor			6		
Division Ref	Agent Ref:	Attorney(s): DEW					
	. 63	AEG ;	25-Jun-2018	1389094	Regis Numi		
		<	a-2018	94	Registration Number/Date		
			~-		88		
				Rej			
				Registered	Next		e e
				Ω.	Status Next Renewal		
TR	٩D	ΕN	IΑ	R	(# H		*

					STRIVECTEN						NIA (stylizzed)	Trademark		Constitution of the second
Goods: Cosmetics; skin care preparations; hair care preparations; hair shampoo; hair conditioners; hair lotions; hair care preparations, namely, styling lotions, gels, glazes, tonics, monsses, styling foams, hair sprays, non-medicated hair balms, waxes, pomades, permanent waving and straightening solutions, hair polish, leave-in hair curl retention preparations; non-medicated scalp treatment solutions and lotions; non-medicated skin care preparations; tolletries, namely, body creams, body exhibitating preparations, body lotions, body wastes; cosmetics, namely, creams, gels, milks, powders and lotions for the face, the body and the hands	Division:	Agent Name:	Class(es): 3	Stri Vectin Operating Co.	21845.204/1901	Goods: Non-medicated skin care preparations	Division:	Agent Name:	Class(es): 3	Stri Vectin Operating Co.	NIA (stylized) 21845.291/	Cance - Contains at least contains	Case Number/SuhCase	
tions; hair care preparations; lotions, gels, glazes, tonics; lotions, gels, glazes, tonics; and straightening solutions us; non-medicated skut care ody washes; cosmencs, cos				24-Aug-2015	A9052688	parations				15-Feb-2018			Application	
s; hair shampoo; hair condi t, monsses, styling foams, i t, hair polish, leave-in hair t preparations; tolletties, no metics, namely, creams, ge	Divisi	Ão	Atto				Divisa	Ag.	Atto	24-Oct-2018		Number/Date	Publication	
ions, hair shampoo; hair conditioners; hair lotions; hair oils; hair care nics, monsses, styling foams, hair sprays, non-medicated hair balms, waxes, ons, hair polish, leave-in hair curl retention preparations; non-medicated scacare preparations; tolletties, namely, body creams, body exibilating cosmetics, namely, creams, gels, milks, powders and lotions for the face, the	Division Ref:	Agent Ref:	Attorney(s): DEW JMF	24-Aug-2015	1268868		ion Ref:	ent Ref:	mey(s): DEW	15-Feb-2018	1389094	Number/Date	Registration	
ils; hair care hair balms, waxes, non-medicated scalp xibliating sus for the face, the				24-Aug-2025	Registered					15-Feb-2028	1389094 Registered	Next Renewal	Status	**************************************

-	m Ref:	Division Ref:		Division: Klein-Becker	
	Agent Ref:	Ager		Agent Name:	
ΕN	Attorney(s): DEW JMF	Atton		Class(es); (i0)	
25-Jan-2027	25-Jan-2007		25-Jan-2007	Stri Vectin Operating Co.	
Registered	560136		50921/2007	STRIVECTIN 21845.153/1901 50921/2007 560136 Registered R	STRIVECTIN
Status Next Renewal	Registration Number/Date	Publication Number/Date	Application Number/Date	Case Number/SubCase	Trademark
Faige. (2)			Frademark List by Country		Country Suite Country

STRIVECTIN-SB	STRIVECTIN (C)	Trademark STRIVECTIN (Chinese Chi
2 Class(es); 3 Agent Name; Division; Goods: c	STRIVECTIN (Chinese Characters Veritical Besign) 218 Class(es): 963 Agent Name: Division: Goods: Cos	G Agent D G Agent Agent
21845,166/T001  StriVectin Operating Co. 18-Nov-2003  usx(es): 3  Name: ivision: Goods: cosmetics, namely for the use of repairing existing stretch marks.	21845,143/T901 StriVectin Operating Co. ass(es): 003 Nume: ivision: Goods: Cosmetics.	Case Num 21845.152/ StriVectin ( 3 21845.144/ 21845.144/ StriVectin ( 903
92966702 18-Nov-2003 I repairing existing stretch m	99002765 20-Jan-2010	ber/SubCase  Application Number/Date  17-Mar-2008  Sperating Co.  17-Mar-2008  Sperating Co.  199092763  Sperating Co.  20-Jan-2019
èvo;	Attorney(s): Agent Ref: Division Ref:	Publication Number/Bat
1108555 01-Jul-2004 Attorney(s): JMF CS1 Agent Ref: Hivision Ref:	)462460 01-Jul-2011 Attorney(s): CS1 - IMF Agent Ref: Jivision Ref:	Registration Number/Date  1345721 16-Jan-2009 Attorney(s): JMF CS1 Agent Ref: bivision Ref: 1462459 01-Jal-2011 Attorney(s): CS1 JMF Agent Ref: Jivision Ref:
Registered 01-Jul-2024	Registered 30-Jun-2021	Status Next Renewal Registered 15-Jan-2019 TRADEMARK 30-Jun-2021

	i RO:		of repairing existing stretch	Sough; cosmetics, namely for the use of repairing existing stretch marks.	
	i Ref.	Agent Ref:		Agent Name:	
	Attorney(s): DEW	Attorn		Class(es): 3	
11-Mat-2028	11-Mar-2008		11-Mar-2008	StriVectin Operating Co.	
Registered	Kor298821		689486	21845.151/7901	STRIVECTEN
	4	metic kits for body skin care	dts for facial skin care; cos	Goods: facial make-up kits: cosmetic kits for facial skin care; cosmetic kits for body skin care	
	r Ref:	Division Ref:		Division:	
	Agent Ref: W01276-00002 TM	Agen		Agent Name: Tilleke & Gibbons	
	Attorney(s): DEW	Attorn		Class(es): 3	
			27-Nov-2017	Sin Vectin Operating Co.	
			170141385	NIA 21845.287/	NIA
Next Renewal	Number/Date	Number/Date	Number/Date		Trademark
	Registration	Publication	Application	Case Number/SubCase	

RAI	sgem nej: ivision Ref:	Agent Kej: Division Ref:		Agent Name: Division:	
<b></b> -	Attorney(s): CS1 JMF	Atton		Class(es); 003	
27-Apr-2029	11-Sep-2011		27-Apr-2009	Stri Vectin Operating Co.	
Registered	149787		128594	STRIVECTIN 21845.149/7001 128594 149787 Registered	STRIVECTIN
Status Next Renewal	Registration Number/Bate	Publication Number/Date	Application Number/Date	Case Number/SubCase	Trademark
Page &	Fagur: %		Trademark List by Country	E Francisco	

	Case Number/SubCase	Anglic Minn	Publication	Zegistration	
Trademark		Number/Date	Number/Bate	Number/Date	Next Renewal
CHROMALAST PROTEIN COMPLEX	21845.245/1001	A0055272		1297843	Registered
	Stri Vectin Operating Co.	14-Dec-2015		14-Dec-2015	14-Dec-2025
6	Class(es): 3		Anorne	Attorney(s): DEW JMF	
Agen	Agent Name:		Agent Ref:	Ref:	
Year	Division		Division Ref:	Ref:	
	Goods: Hair care preparations, Hair care treatments, namely, non-medicated hair care treatments for cosmetic purposes; Hair styling	ue treatments, namely, non-	medicated hair care treatmen	its for cosmetic purposes; H	air styling
	preparations: hair shampoo; hair conditioners; hair lotions; hair care preparations and treatments, namely, styling lotions, beauty sernuns, hair glaze, styling foams, styling sprays, UV hair protecting spray, conditioning masks	ns, styling sprays, UV hair j	; hair care preparations and t protecting spray, conditionin	reaments, namely, styling l g masks	otions, beau
FIBRAMEND CERANIDE COMPLEX	21845.240/T001	A(i054217		1277612	Registered
	StriVectin Operating Co.	28-Oct-2015		28-Oct-2015	28-Oct-2025
0	Class(es): 3		Attorne	Attorney(s): DEW JMF	
Agen	Agent Name:		Agent Ref:	Ref:	
łw.	Division:		Division Ref.	Ref:	
	Goods: Hair care preparations; Hair care treatments, Hair sty preparations and treatments, namely, styling lotions, masks all containing ceramide	re treatments, Hair styling panely, styling lotions, serna	ling preparations; hair shampoo; hair conditioners; hair lotions; hair care sernms, glazes, foams, styling sprays, UV hair protecting spray, conditioning	air conditioners; hair lotiot ays, UV hair protecting spri	is; hair care y, conditioni
KERAPEPTIDE STRENGTHENING COMPLEX	21845.239/1001	A0055275		1297534	Registered
	Stri Vectin Operating Co.	14-Dec-2015		14-Dec-2015	14-Dec-2025
6	Class(es): 3		Attorne	Attorney(s): DEW JMF	
Agen	Agent Name:		Agent Ref.	Ref:	
N	Division:		Dimeter Bol	Ref:	

Case Number/SubCase Application Publication Registration Number/Date Number/Date Number/Date  21845.244/7861 A0654219 1278880 Registration Survectin Operating Co. 28-Oct-2015 A26-2015 28-Oct-2015 A26-2015 A26-2
--

Trademark	0	Case Number/SubCase	Application Number/Date	Publication Number/Date	Registration Number/Date	Status Next Renewal
PROTENSILE AMPLIEVING COMPLEX	21	21845.242/T001	A0054220		1277833	Registered RK
	\$2	Stri Vectin Operating Co.	28-Oct-2015		28-001-2015	28-Oct-2025
	Class(es): 3			Anorne	Attorney(s): DEW JMF	
	Agent Name:			Agent Ref:	Ref:	
	Division:			Division Ref:	Ref:	
	<i>Goods:</i> H	Goods: Hair care preparations, Hair care treatments, Hair sty preparations and treatments, namely, styling lotions,		eparatious; hair shampoo; h , glazes, foams, styling spra	hig preparations; hair shampoo; hair conditioners; hair lotions; hair care serans, glazes, foams, styling sprays, UV hair protecting spray, conditioning	s; hair care y, conditioning
	20	andana				
REVITAGLAZE COMPLEX	21	21845.247/T001	A0055274		1297842	Registered
	<i>T</i> 20	Stri Vectin Operating Co.	14-Dec-2015		14-Dec-2915	14-Dec-2025
	Class(es): 3			Attorno	Attorney(s): DEW JME	
	Agent Name:			Agent Ref:	Refe	
	Division:			Division Ref:	Ref:	
	<i>Gaods:</i> H pe sty	Goods: Hair care preparations; Hair care treatments, namely, preparations; hair conditioners; hair lotions; hair care styling lotions		edicated hair care treatmen rations and non-medicated i	non-medicated hair care treatments for cosmetic purposes; Hair styling preparations and non-medicated treatments for cosmetic purposes, namely,	air styling poses, namely,
THE SCIENCE OF AGELESS HAIR	21	21845.238/[00]	A0054216		1277609	Registered
	<u> </u>	Stri Vectia Operating Co.	28-Oct-2015		28-Oct-2015	28-Oct-2025
	Class(es); 3			Attorne	Attorney(s): DEW IMF	
	Agent Name:			Agent Ref.	Ref:	
	Divisions			Division Ref.	Ref.	
	Goods: Hi	Goods: Hair care preparations: Hair care treatments. Hair sty	e treatments. Hair styling pr	mountie per bair champer b	ling areasonations, bair chomanos, bair conditioners, boir lotions, bair cons	s; hair care

Trademark		Wechnesday, June 5, 2019
	Case Number/SubCase	
Number/Date	Application	T. S. Commission
Number/Date	Publication	•
Number/Date	Registration	
Next Renewal E	Status O	\$7 \$2 553

Class(es): 3 Attorney(s): DEW JMF Agent Ref:

Stri Vectin Operating Co.

28-Oct-2015 A0054221

28-Oct-2015 1277610

28-Oct-2025 Registered

21845.241/1001

VITACYCLE OPTIMIZING COMPLEX

Agent Name: Division: Goods: Hair care preparations, Hair care treatments, Hair styling preparations; hair stampoo; hair conditionets; hair lotious; hair care preparations and treatments, namely, styling lotions, serums, glazes, foams, styling sprays, UV hair protecting spray, conditioning Division Ref:

masks

TRADEMARK

Trademark	Case Number/SubCase	Application Number/Date	Publication Number/Date	Registration Number/Date	Status Next Renewal
SKINCARE FOR YOUR MAKEUP BAG	21845.299/ Stri Vectin Operating Co.	87878072 16-Apr-2018	28-Ang-2018		Published
	Class(es): 3 Agent Name:			Attorney(s): DEW Agent Ref:	
	Divinion:		Division Ref:	Ref:	
	Goods: Cosmetics; non-medicated skin care preparations	a care preparations			
10% (NIA-114 + Plant Cells + Peptides)	21845.081/7001	85490457		4712768	Registered
	Stri Vectin Operating Co.	08-Dec-2011	05-Aug-2014	31-Mar-2015	31-Mat-2025
	Class(es): 3		Attorne	Attorney(s): CS1	
	Agent Name: Division:		Agent Ref: Division Ref:		
	Goods: Non-medicated skin care preparations	arations			
ADVANCED ACID STRIVECTIN (Stylized)	21845.274/7(0)1 StriMeetin Oversting Co	87384618 24-May-2017	97A.109817	5439564 03.45w.2018	Registered
	Class(es): 3			Attorney(s); DEW	
	Agent Name:		Agent Ref:	Ref:	
	Division:		Division Ref:	Ref:	
	Goods: Cosmetics; non-medicated shin care preparations; non-medicated skin care preparations, namely facial masks and serums	n care preparations; non-m	edicated skin care preparation	is, namely facial masks and	seranis
ADVANCED GLOW STRIVECTIN (Stylized)	21845,310/	88179478			Published
	Stri Vectin Operating Co.	02-Nov-2018	19-Mar-2019		
	Class(es): 003		Attorne	Attorney(s); DEW	
	Acres Marione				
	Language Languages		Agent Ref:	Ref.	

Trademark ABVANCED RETINOL STRIVECTIN (design)	21845.295/ Stri Vectin Operating Co.	Number/wate 87906243 03-May-2018	Number/Date 11-Sep-2018 Attorne	e Number/Date 565166) 08-Jan-2019 <i>Attorney(s):</i> DEW
	Agent Name: Division:		Agent Ref: Division Ref:	Ref.
	Goods: Cosmetics; non-medicated skin care preparations; ali		of the foregoing comprised in whole or significant part of retinol	iole or significant part of r
ANTE-WRINKLE STRIVECTIN (Stylized)	21845.280/T901 StriVectin Operating Co	87564970 11.Ano2017	36lan2018	5602586
	StriVectin Operating Co.  Class(es): 3	11-Aug-2017	30-Jan-2018	これとうのこうでき
	Agent Name:		Attorne	y(s): DEW
	Division:  Goods: Cosmetics; non-medicated skin care preparations; non-medicated skin care preparations for the face, neck, eyes, and body:		Attorney(s): Agent Ref:	Attorney(s): DEW Agent Ref:
BLUE RESCUE	21845.392/	n care preparations; non-in	Attorney(s): Agent Ref: Division Ref: odicated skin care preparations for	yy(s): DEW 'Ref: Ref: Ref: ns for the face, neck, eyes,
		n care preparations; non-mx 88034683	Attorn Agent Division odicated skin care preparation	yy(s): DEW  Ref:  Ref:  stor the face, neck, eyes,
	StriVectin Operating Co.	88034683	Attorns Agent Division  Sdicated skin care preparation  18-Dec-2018	Ref: Ref: Ref: Ref: Ref: Ref: Ref: Ref:
	SiriVectia Operating Co.  Class(es): 003	s care preparations; nos-six 88934683	Attorns Agent Division  adicated skin care preparation  18-Dcc-2018 Attorns	gy(s): DEW  Ref:  Ref:  Ins for the face, neck, eyes,  gy(s): DEW
	StriVectin Operating Co.  Class(es): 003  Agent Name:	88034683	Attorney(s): Agent Ref. Division Ref. Division Stor dicated skin care preparations for Attorney(s): Agent Ref.	Attorney(s): DEW  Agent Ref: ivision Ref: parations for the face, neck, eyes, parations for the face,
		88034683	Attorn Agent Division odicated skin care preparatio  18-Dec-2018 Attorn Agent Division	(y); DEW  Ref: Ref: Ref: (Sprine face, neck, eyes, pys); DEW (Ref) (Ref)
BLURFECTOR		# care preparations; non-in-	Attorney(s): Agent Ref. Division Ref. sdicated skin care preparations for 18-Dec-2018 Attorney(s): Agent Ref. Division Ref.	(Ref.)  (Ref.)  (Ref.)  (Ref.)  (Ref.)  (Ref.)  (Ref.)
	StriVectin Operating Co.  Class(es): 003  Agent Name:  Division:  Goods: non-medicated skin care prepa	## care preparations; no#-###################################	Attorns Agent Division  adicated skin care preparation  18-Dec-2018 Attorns Agent Division	gy(s): DEW  Ref:  Ref:  Ref:  Pref:  Ref:  Ref:  Ref:  Ref:
	StriVectin Operating Co.  Class(es): 003  Agent Name:  Division:  Goods: non-medicated skin care prepa  21845.513/  StriVectin Operating Co.	# care preparations; non-income preparations; non-income 88034683 ### 12-hul-2018 ####################################	Attorne Agent Division  adicated skin care preparation  18-Dec-2018 Attorne Agent Division  19-Mar-2019	yr(s): DEW  Ref:  Ref:  Prof. (a): DEW  Ref:  Ref:  Ref:
	StriVectin Operating Co.  Class(es): 003  Agent Nume:  Division:  Goods: non-medicated skin care prepa  21845.313/  StriVectin Operating Co.  Class(es): 003	n care preparations; non-in 88034683 12-Jul-2018 urations 31-Dec-2018	Attorne Agent Division sdicated skin care preparation 18-Dec-2018 Attorne Agent Division Agent Agent Agent Agent	gy(s): DEW 'Ref: Ref: Ref: Ref: Prof. DEW 'Ref: Ref: Ref: Ref: Ref: Ref: Ref: Ref:
	StriVectin Operating Co.  Class(es): 003  Agent Name:  Division:  Goods: non-medicated skin care prepa  21845.313/  StriVectin Operating Co.  Class(es): 003  Agent Name:	n care preparations; non-ins 88034683 12-Jul-2018 inations 88245927 31-Dec-2018	Attorns Agent Division  adicated skin care preparation  18-Dcc-2018 Attorns Agent  19-Mar-2019  Attorns  Agent  Agent	Attorney(s): DEW Agent Ref: hviston Ref: parations for the face, neck, eyes, paration Ref: hviston Ref: hviston Ref: Attorney(s): DEW Agent Ref: Attorney(s): DEW
	StriVectin Operating Co.  Class(es): 003  Agent Name:  Division:  Choods: non-medicated skin care prepa  21845.513/ StriVectin Operating Co.  Class(es): 003  Agent Name:  Division:	st care preparations; non-income 88034683 12-Jul-2018 12-Jul-2018 31-Dec-2018	Attorney(s): Agent Ref. Division Ref. Division Ref. Attorney(s): Agent Ref. Division Ref. Attorney(s): Agent Ref. Attorney(s): Agent Ref. Division Ref. Division Ref.	gy(s); DEW Ref; Ref; ss for the face, neck, eyes (Ref; Ref; Ref; Ref; Ref; Ref;

Collagex-Of Complex	CLOUBBERRY MOISTURE	Trademark  BODY STRIVECTIN (Stylized)  CHROMALAST PROTEIN COMPLEX
×	Ö H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H	Country: United States of America demark  DY STRIVECTIN (Stylized)  ROMALAST PROTEIN COMPLEX
218 Stri Class(es); 003 Agent Name; Division; Goods; Cos	218 Class(es): 003 Agent Name: Division: Goods: Cla	Class(es): 3 Agent Name: Division: Goods: Class(es): 3 Agent Name: Division: Gonds: Class(es): 3
21845,197/T001 Stri Vectin Operating Co. asx(ex): 003 Name: ivision: Goods: Cosmetics	21845.321/ StriVectin Operating Co. 08-May-2019 ass(es): 003 Nume: ivision: Goods: Class 003 - Cosmetics; non-medicated skin care preparations	Case Numi 1845.281/ tri Vectin ( tri Vectin ( tri Vectin ( tri Vectin (
86596595 14-Apr-2015	88420589 08-May-2019 cdicated skin care preparati	her/SubCase Application Number/Date 1001 87564943 perating Co. 11-Aug-2017 perating Co. 11-Aug-2017 perating Co. 12-Aug-2015 perating Co. 12-Aug-2015
14-Jul-2015 Attorney(s) Agent Ref	i voz	Publication Number/Bate  30-Jan-2018  Attorney(s): Agent Ref:  08-Mar-2016  Attorney(s): Agent Ref: Division Ref: Division Ref: Division Ref:
4952860 03-May-2016 Attorney(s): DEW JMF Agent Ref: hivision Ref:	Attorney(s); DEW Agent Ref: Bvision Ref:	Registration  Registration  Number/Date  5602585 06-Nov-2018  Attorney(s): DEW  Agent Ref: ivision Ref: 06-Sep-2016  Attorney(s): DEW JMF  Agent Ref: ivision Ref:
Registered 03-May-2026	Pending	Status Next Renewal Registered 06-Nov-2028 TRADEMARK 06-Sep-2026
		TRADEMARK: 0556

FIBRAMEND CERAMIDE COMPLEX	FIBERSEAL BALANCING COMPLEX	EAKE AWAKE	DOUBLE FIX	Country United States of America
2 Class(es): 3 Agent Name: Division:	2 Class(es): 3 Agent Name: Division: Goods: E	Class(es): 3 Agent Name: Division: Goods: (	Ca 218 Stri Class(es): 003 Agent Name: Division: Goods: non	
21845.212/T001 Stri Vectin Operating Co.	21845.253/T001 86958054 StriVectin Operating Co. 30-Mar-2016 ass(es): 3 Name: ipision: Goods: Hair care preparations; Hair care treatments, Hair sty serams	21845.263/T901 87121124 Stri Vectin Operating Co. 29-Jul-2016 uss(es): 3 Nume: ivision: Goods: Cosmetics; Non-medicated skin care preparations	Case Number/SubCase Application Publication Number/Date Number/Date  21845.308/ Stri Vootin Operating Co. 31-Oct-2018 4ttorn: /Name: /Name: /Volume: /Volume	
86700708 22-Jul-2015		87121124 29-Jul-2016	Application Number/Date 88176462 31-Oct-2018 rations; cosmetic preparati	
27-Oct-2015 Attor Age Divisic	\$102060 Registere 02-Aug-2016 13-Dec-2016 13-Dec-20 Attorney(s): DEW JMF Agent Ref: Division Ref: Ung preparations, hair lotions; hair care preparations and treatments, namely,	20-Dec-2016 Attor Age Divisio	Publication Number/Date Number-2019 19-Mar-2019 Attor Age Divisit	
5028387 23-Aug-2016 Attorney(s): DEW JMF Agent Ref: Division Ref:	\$102060 6 H3-Dec-2016 Attorney(g): DEW JMP Agent Ref: Division Ref: otions; hair care preparations and	5267497 S 15-Aug-2017 Attorney(s): DEW JMF Agent Ref: Division Ref:	Registration te Number/Date  Number/Date  Attorney(s): DEW  Agent Ref:  Division Ref:  smetics:	
Registered 23-Aug-2026	Registered 13-Dec-2026 treatments, namely,	Registered 15-Aug-2027 JCL	Status Next Renewal TRADEMARK	

	GRAVIFILL-CS SHAPING COMPLEX		GLYCOLIC ABVAN			GLOW ON DEMAND					FULLY CHARGED	Trademark
Class(es): Agent Name; Division:	APING COMPLEX	Class(es): 3 Agent Name: Division: Goods: C	GLYCOLIC ADVANCED RESURFACING STRIVECTIN	Agent Name: Division: Goods:	S Class(es): 3	Ø	Goo	Division:	Class(es): 3 Acom Name:	1		rdemark
Sitty ecun Operating Co.  ex): 3  me:  on:	21845,251/T01	uss(es): 3 Name: Name: biston: Goods: Cosmetics; non-medicated skin care preparations	21845,284/ StrlVectin Operating Co.	Name: ivision: Goods: Cosmetics; Non-medicated skin care preparations	Stri Vectin Operating Co. es): 3	21845.267/T001	Goods: Cosmetics; Non-medicated skin care preparations	088	es): 3	Stri Vectin Operating Co.	21845.264/1001	Case Number/SubCase
39-hen-2010	86913482	s care preparations;	87656142 23-Oct-2017	n care preparations	29-Jul-2016	87121051	n care preparations			29-Jul-2016	87121104	Application Number/Date
20-4111-2010 Attor Ages Divisio	A. X. 2 A. 2. A. 2	Attorney(s) Agent Ref Division Ref	30-Jan-2018	Agent Ref. Divinion Ref.	16-May-2017 Atton			Division Ref:	Attori	20-Dec-2016		Publication Number/Date
01-Mey-2017 Attorney(s); DEW Agent Ref; Division Ref;	5196798	Attorney(s): DEW Agent Ref: Wision Ref:	5602933 06-Nov-2018	Agent Ref: vision Ref:	17-Feb-2018 DEW JMF	5413714		m Ref:	Attomey(s): DEW JME	-2017	5272615	Registration Number/Date
02 <b>-</b> X	Registered		Regis 06-Na		JCL 27-Fe	Regis			Ĉ		Regis	-24
02-May-202/	stered		Registered 06-Nov-2028		27-Feb-2028	Registered			DE		۱R	Status (**IE: 05

	AAB LAITHBAAH		HYDROSMOOTH AN		HYALURONIC ADV/	Gravitite-CF Lifting Complex	Country: United Sta
Class(es): Agent Name: Division: Guods:		Class(es): Agent Name: Division: Goods:	HYDROSMOOTH ANTERREZ COMPLEX	Class(es): Agent Name: Division:	HYALURONIC ADVANCED HYBRATION STRIVECTIN	Azeni D	Country: United States of America
Class(es): 003  wt Name:  Division:  Goods: Class 003 - Non-medicated skin care preparations	21845.318/		21845.255/T001 StriVectin Operating Co.		IN 21845.283/ Stri Vectin Operating Co.	21845.078/T061 86144201 Stri Vectin Operating Co. 16-Dec-2013  mt Name:  Division:  Goods: Cosmetic preparations sold as a component of cosmetics	Case Number/SubCase
in care preparations	88367601	are irealments, namely, non	86958110 30-Mar-2016		87656120 23-Oct-2017	86144201 16-Dec-2013 a component of cosmetics	ber/SubCase Application Number/Date
Attorney(s); Agent Ref Division Ref:		Attorney(s): Agent Ref: Division Ref: -medicated hair care treatment pre	11-Oct-2016	Attorney(s): Agent Ref: Division Ref:	30-Jau-2018	06-May-2014 Attorney(s): Agent Ref	Publication Number/Date
Attorney(9): DEW Agent Ref: hivision Ref:		Attorney(s): DEW—IMF  Agent Ref:  Division Ref:  non-medicated hair care treatment preparations for cosmetic purposes; hair	5224288  3-Jun-20}7	Attorney(s): DEW Agent Ref: hvision Ref:	5602931 06-Nov-2018	478/641 04-Aug-2015 Attorney(s): CS1 Agent Ref: hvision Ref:	Registration Number/Date
	Pending	ic purposes, hair	Registered 13-Jun-2027		Registered 06-Nov-2028	Registered 0.4-Aug-2025 TRADEMAR	Status Next Renewal

LUMIPHYTO COMPLEX  21845.216/T001  SinVectin Operating Co.	LINEBLUREECIOR  21845.275/T001  StriVectin Operating Co. 04-May-201'  Class(es): 3  Agent Name:  Division:  Goods: Cosmetics: Non-medicated shin care preparations	LASH REVIVER  21845.309/ Stri Vectin Operating Co. 31-Oct-2018  Class(es): 003  Agent Name:  Agent Name:  Division:  Goods: Eye care and beauty care preparations, namely, cyclash conditioning serums and serum preparations for cyclashes; cosmence,	Number/Date  Number/Date  Number/Date  Number/Date  Number/Date  Stri Vectin Operating Co. 22-In1-2015  Class(es): 3  Agent Name:  Division:  Goods: Hair care preparations; hair shampee; hair conditioners
86766715	87436243 04-May-2017 d shin care preparations	88176474 31-Oct-2018 preparations, namely, cycla	Number/Date  86700727  22-Jul-2015  air care treatments, namely, o, hair conditioners
27-Oct-2015 Atton	23-Jam-2018 Attorney(s): Agent Ref: Division Ref:	Attorney(s): Agent Ref: Division Ref: th conditioning serums and serum prep	Number/Date Number/Date Number/Date  51154(0)  26-Jul-2016  26-Jul-2016  Attorney(s): DEW JMF  Agent Ref:  Division Ref:  Division Ref:
5028389 23-Aug-2016 <b>Attorney(s)</b> : DEW JMF	5542041 14-Ang-2018 Attorney(g): DEW Agent Ref: Wriston Ref:	Attorney(s): DEW Agent Ref: Vivision Ref: nd serum preparations for eyelash	Number/Bate  51154(0)  513-Jan-2017  Attorney(s): DEW JMF  Agent Ref: hvision Ref: ment preparations for cosmetto po
Registered 23-Aug-2026	Registered 14-Ang-2028	Pending les, cosmetics;	Next Renewal Registered Registered 03-Jan-2027 ADFMARK

COMPLEX COMPLEX	Z Z Z Z Z Z Z Z Z Z Z Z Z Z Z Z Z Z Z	A S.	Trademark NULTI-SHIELD AN	
NIA-114 + BROMIMETIC RETINOL + SQUALANE OIL COMPLEX Agent N G		Ąg	Trademark MULTI-SHIBLD ANTIOXIDANT COMPLEX Ag	Country: United States of America
ANE OIL  Class(es): Agent Name: Division: Goods:	2 Class(es): 3 Agent Name: Division: Goods: C	Class(es): 3 Agent Name: Division: Goods: N	Class(es); Agent Name; Division; Goods;	
8. 21845.294/ 87858161 StriVectin Operating Co. 31-Mar-2018 usv(es): 3 Name: ivision: Goods: Cosmetics; Non-medicated skin care preparations	21845.268/T001 87121033 Stri Vectin Operating Co. 29-Jn1-2016 ass(es): 3 Name: ivision: Goods: Cosnetics; Non-nedicated skin care preparations	21845.290/ StriVectin Operating Co. ass(es): 3 'Name: ivision: Gnods: Non-medicated skin preparations:	Case Number/SubCase Application Publication Registration Number/Date Number/Date  21845.231/T001 86722554 Stri Vectin Operating Co. 12-Aug-2015 23-Feb-2016 27-Sep-2016 27-Sep-2016 Name:  Name:  Name:  Goods: Hair care preparations, Hair care treatments, namely, non-medicated hair care treatments for cosmetic purposes, namely, UV hair protecting spray	
87858161 31-Mar-2018 in care preparations	87121033 29-Jul-2016 in care preparations	87703888 30-Nov-2017 988:	Application Number/Bate 86722554 12-Aug-2015 ue treatments, namely, non thair care preparations an	
11-Sep-2018 Atton Age Divisi	03-Jan-2017 Attor Age Divisi	01-May-2018 Attor Age Divisi	Publication Registration Number/Date Number/Date  5051089 Reg 23-Feb-2016 27-Sep-2016 27-Sep-2016  Attorney(s): DEW JMF Agent Ref:  Division Ref:  non-medicated hair care treatments for cosmetic purposes, namely, UV hair	
5651564 08-Jan-2019 Attorney(s); DEW Agent Ref; Division Ref;	5307879 10-Oct-2017 Attorney(s): DEW JMF Agent Ref: Division Ref:	5518285 8 17-Jul-2018 Attorney(s), DEW Agent Ref: Division Ref:	Registration te Number/Date Number/Date 5051089 57-Sep-2016 Attorney(s): DEW JMF Agent Ref: Division Ref: 6 treatments for cosmetic purposes, n	
	jä		amely, U	
Registered 08-Jan-2029	Registered 10-Oct-2027	Registered 17-Jul-2028	Next R stored cp-202/	
			TRADEMARK REEL: 007426 FRAME: 05	

	AROMARA		OUTSMART AGING		OLEIC ADVANCED R	NOT INTO AGING	Country United
Class(es): 003 Agent Name: Division: Gaods: Cos		Class(es): 3 Agent Name: Division: Goods: C		Class(es): 3 Agent Name: Division: Gonds: C	OLEIC ADVANCEB RECOVERY STRIVECTIN	2 Class(es); 3 Agent Name: Division: Goods: (	Country: Linited States of America
asx(es); 003 Name; tvision; Goods: Cosmetics, non-medicated skin care preparations	21845,312/ StriVectin Operating Co.	ass(es): 3  Agent Ref:  Agent Ref:  Division:  Coods: Cosmetics; hair care preparations; non-medicated hair treatment preparations for cosmetic purposes; non-medicated skin care preparations; non-medicated skin care of skin, hair and scalp	21845.272/T601 StriVectin Operating Co.	ass(es); 3  Name: ivision: Conds: Cosnetics; non-medicated skin care preparations;	21845.285/ StriVectin Operating Co.	21845.269/T001 87140030 Stri Vectin Operating Co. 16-Aug-2010 ass(es); 3 Name: ivision: Goods: Cosmetics; Non-medicated skin care preparations	Case Number/SubCase
a care preparations	88245924 31-Dec-2018	ms; non-medicated hair tre extations all for the care of	87261695 08-Dec-2016	care preparations;	87656240 23-Oct-2017	87140030 16-Aug-2016 n care preparations	Application Number/Pate
Attorney(s). Agent Ref Division Ref	19-Mar-2019	Attorney(s): Agent Ref: Division Ref: Binent preparations for cosmetic p	02-May-2017	Attorney(s): Agent Ref: Division Ref:	30-Jan-2018	20-Dec-2016 Attorney(s): Agent Ref. Division Ref.	Publication Number/Date
Attorney(s); DEW Agent Ref; hvision Ref;		Attorney(s): DEW Agent Ref: Hvision Ref: for cosmetic purposos; non-medica	5402875 13-Peb-2018	Attorney(s): DEW Agent Ref: hvision Ref:	5602934 06-Nov-2018	5302989 03-Oct-2017 Attorney(s): DEW Agent Ref: hvision Ref:	Registration Number/Date
	Published	sted skin care	Registered 13-Feb-2028		Registered 06-Nov-2028	Registered 03-Oct-2027	Status Next Renewal

Trademark	C <sub>2</sub>	Case Number/SubCase	Application Number/Date	Publication Number/Date	Registration Number/Date
POLYMER PLUMPING COMPLEX	218	21845.213/7001	867007T1		5042536
	Stri	Stri Vectin Operating Co.	22-Jul-2015	02-Feb-2016	13~Sep~2016
	Class(es): 3			Attorn	Attorney(s): DEW JMF
	Agent Name:			Agen	
	Division:			Division Ref:	n Ref:
	Goods: Hai	r care preparations, Hair ca	re treatments, Hair styling p	нераганонс, кан саге ргер	Goods: Hair care preparations, Hair care treatments, Hair styling preparations; hair care preparations and treatments, namely, styling sprays
POTENT WITHOUT THE PROCEDURE	218	21845.129/7001	86121770		4732494
	Stri	Stri Vectin Operating Co.	18-Nov-2013	15-Apr-2014	05-May-2015
	Class(es): 003			Attorn	Attorney(s): CS1
	Agent Name:			Agen	Agent Ref:
	Division:			Division Ref:	# Ref:
	Goods: Cosmetics	metics			
PRO-12 YOUTH OPTIMIZING COMPLEX	218 Siri	21845 198/T01 SiriVectin Operating Co.	86626920 12-May-2015	06-Oct-2015	4994586 05-Jul-2016
		Accom Sections Co.	SECTION STATES		
	Class(es): 3			Attorn	Attorney(s): DEW
	Agent Name:			Agen	Agent Ref:
	Division:			Division Ref	n Ref.
	Goods: Cos	Goods: Cosmetic preparations; Cosmetic preparations for skin care; Cosmetics	tic preparations for skin car	e; Cosmetics	
PROTENSILE AMPLIFYING COMPLEX	218	21845.217/T001	86700721		5014370
	Stri	StriVectin Operating Co.	22-Jul-2015	06-Oct-2015	02-Aug-2016
	Class(es): 3			Attom	Attorney(s): DEW JMF
	Agent Name:			Agen	Agent Ref:
	Divisions			Division Ref:	n Ref:

S.T.A.R.L.KSHT	REVITAGLAZE COMPLEX	READY FOR TAKE OFF	PURE NIA SPHERES	Country: United
2 Class(es): 3 Agent Name: Division: Goods: (	Agent D	RFF Class(es): Agent Name: Division:	2 Class(es); 3 Agent Name: Division: Goods: (	Country: United States of America
21845.292/ Stri Vectin Operating Co. 19-Jan-2018 ass(es): 3 Name: ivision: Connetics: non-medicated skin care preparations:	21845.229/T001 86722556 Stri Vectin Operating Co. 12-Aug-2015 axx(es): 3 Name: ivision: Goods: Hair care preparations; Hair care treatments, namely, preparations; hair couditioners; hair lotions; hair care styling lotions	21845.316/ StriVectin Operating Co.  **  **  **  **  **  **  **  **  **	21845.257/1001 87008906 Registered Stri Vectin Operating Co. 21-Apr-2016 06-Jun-2017 26-Dec-2017 26-Dec-2017 26-Dec-20  ass(es): 3 Attorney(s): DEW JMF JCL  Name: Agent Ref:  Vision: Division Ref:  Coods: Cosmetics, non-medicated skin care preparations; tolletries, namely, body creams, non-medicated exfoliating preparations for the body and the hands  body, body lotions, body washes; cosmetics, namely, creams, gels, milks, powders and lotions for the face, the body and the hands	Case Number/SubCase
87762246 19-Jan-2018			87008906 21-Apr-2016 1 - Apr-2016 2 - Apr-2016	Application Number/Date
01-May-2018 Attorney(s): Agent Ref: Division Ref:	5937788 Registen 08-Mar-2016 (6-Sep-2016 06-Sep-2016  Attorney(s): DEW JMF  Agent Ref:  Division Ref:  non-medicated hair care treatments for cosmetic purposes; Hair styling preparations and non-medicated treatments for cosmetic purposes, namely,	Attorney(s): Agent Ref: Division Ref:	06-Jun-2017  Attorney(s): Agent Ref: Division Ref: Es. namely, body creams, non-med ums, gels, milks, powders and lotio	Publication Number/Bate
5634465 18-Dec-2018 Attorney(5): DEW Agent Ref: Svision Ref:	5037788  06-Sep-2016  Attorney(s): DEW JMF  Agent Ref:  hvision Ref: treatments for cosmetic purposes; I edicated treatments for cosmetic purposes.	Attorney(s); DEW Agent Ref: Yvision Ref:	5365699 26-Dec-2917 Attorney(s): DEW JMF JCL Agent Ref: fivision Ref: uns, non-medicated exfoliating prepa dets and lotions for the face, the bod	Registration Number/Date
Registered 18-Dec-2028	Registered 96-Sep-2026 Eair styling rposos, namely,	Umflied	Registered 26-Dec-2027 X TRADEMARK ody and the hands	Next Renew a

STRIVECTIN	STWESS BE FENSE	Z Z Z Z	Country: Unit
21845, J48 StriVectin Class(es); 903 Agent Name; Division: Goods: Cosmetics:	218 Sin Class(es): 3 Agent Name: Division: Goods: Co	218 Sto Class(es): 03 Agent Name: Division: Goods: no:	Country: United States of America  Case Nur  ADVANCED  21845.128  Stn Vectin  Class(es); 003  Agent Name:  Division:  Goods: Cosmetics
21845, J48/T003 StriVectin Operating Co. 903 Cosmetics;	21845.260/T001 87119778 SurlVectin Operating Co. 28-Jul-2016 uss(es): 3 Name: ivision: Goods: Cosmetics; Non-medicated shin care preparations	21845.301/ StriVectin Operating Co.  striVectin Operating Co.  striVes): 03  Name:  ivision:  Gonds: non-medicated skin care preparations	Case Number/SubCase 21845.128/T001 Stri Vectin Operating Co. 003 Cosmetics
78/479381 07-Sep-2004	87119778 28-Jul-2016 in care preparations	88034689 12-Jul-2018 arations	Application Number/Date 86030450 06-Aug-2013
17-Jan-2006 Attorney(s): Attent Ref Division Ref	Attorney(s) Agent Ref Division Ref	25-Dec-2018 Attorney(s): Agent Ref. Division Ref.	Publication
3175013 21-Nov-2006 Attorney(s); DEW JMF Agent Ref; ivision Ref;	Attorney(s): DEW Agent Ref: Nvision Ref:	Attorney(s): DEW Agent Ref: Svision Ref:	Registration Number/Date 4724540 21-Apr-2015 Attorney(s); CS1 JMF Agent Ref;
Registered 21-Nov-2026	Suspended	Published	Status Next Renewal Registered 21-Apr-2025 TRADEMARK

STRIVECTIN SD ADVANCED	STRIVECTIN HAIR	StriVectin CC Clinical Corrector	Country United States of America Trademark STRIVECTIN
21845.137 StriVectin Class(es): 003 Agent Name: Division: Goods: Cosmetics	2. Class(es): 3 Agent Name: Division: Goods: H	21845.142 StriVectin Class(es): 003 Agent Name: Division: Goods: Cosmetics	Class(es); Agent Name; Division; Goods;
21845.137/Y091 Stri Vectin Operating Co. 003	21845,206/T001  StriVectin Operating Co.  21-Jul-2015  27-Oct-2015  Attorney(s): DEN  Instanc:  Agent Ref:  Phision:  Goods: Hair care preparations; Hair care treatments, Hair styling preparations; hair shampoo, hair condit  treatments, namely, serums, foams, styling sprays, UV hair protecting spray, conditioning masks	21845.142/7501 StriVectin Operating Co. 003 Cosmetics	Case Number/SubCase Application Publication Registration Number/Date Number/Date Number/Date Number/Date  21845.205/T001 86681659 5069334 Registered Stri Vectin Operating Co. 02-Jnl-2015 06-Oct-2015 26-Jnl-2016 26-Jnl-2026 ass(es); 3  Name:  Name:  Ocods: Cosmetics; skin care preparations; hair care preparations, lair shampoo; hair conditioners; hair lotions; hair care preparations, body extens, body exfoliating preparations, body of washes; cosmetics; cosmetics, namely, creams, gels, milks, powders and lotions for the face, the body and the hands
86930444 06-Aug-2013	86699380 21-Jul-2015 ure treatments, Hair styling ams, styling sprays, UV ha	85895755 04-Apr-2013	ser/SubCase  Number/Date  Number/Date  86681659  perating Co. 02-Jnl-2015  perating core preparations; hair care preparations; 'sprays; non-medicated scalp treatment solution, body exfoliating preparations, body lotions, body exfoliating preparations.
15-Jul-2014 Attorney(s) Agent Ref Division Ref	27-Oct-2015  Attorney(s): Agent Ref: Division Ref: proparations, hair shampos, hair o	23-Jul-2013 Attorney(s): Agent Ref. Division Ref.	Publication Number/Date  Number/Date  1 06-Oct-2015  Attorney(s): Agent Ref: Division Ref: but shampoo, hair conditioners, lons and lottons, non-medicated sk body washes, cosmetics, cosmetic
4724539 21-Apr-2015 Attorney(s): CS1 JMF Agent Ref: hvision Ref:	5028383 Registered 27-Oct-2015 23-Ang-2016 23-Ang-20  Attorney(s): DEW IMF  Agent Ref:  Division Ref:  Uning preparations, hair shampoo, hair conditioners; hair care preparations and V hair protecting spray, conditioning masks	4625658 21-Oct-2014 Attorney(s): CS1 Agent Ref: Fivision Ref:	Registration Number/Date S069334 26-Jn1-2016 Attorney(s): DEW JMF Agent Ref: fivision Ref: onditioners; hair lotions; hair care medicated skin care preparations; thes; cosmetics, namely, creams, g
Registered 21-Apr-2025	Registered 23-Aug-2026 preparations and	Registered 21-Oct-2024	Status Next Renewal Registered 26-Inl-2026  Meditered TRADEMAR preparations, preparations, namely, els, milks, powders

Case Number/SubCase   Application   Publication   Registration   Registration   Number/Date   Numb	N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N	SUPERGREENS SOOTHER	Country United States Trademark STRIVECTEN-SP
unblication lumber/Date Number/Date Number/Date  2760414 Regi 1-Dec-2002 02-Sep-2003 02-S  Attorney(s): CS1 Division Ref:  27-Feb-2018 27-Feb-2017 Attorney(s): DEW Agent Ref: Division Ref: Division Ref: 21-Feb-2017	!	Agem D	Agent Agent D
ublication lumber/Date    Registration   Registration   Rumber/Date   Registration   Registration   Rumber/Date   Registration   Registration	86961084 01-Apr-2016	88418327 07-May-2019 uedicated skin care preparat	Application Number/Date 78/139298 27-Jun-2002 e of repairing existing stretch 87121081 29-Jul-2016
Registration Number/Date 750.414 Registration CSI JMF CSI JMF GA13715 Registrates JCL DEW JMF JCL	eres.	èvou	ublication lumber/Dat 1-Dec-2002
Regi 02-S 27-F Regi	)148163 )1460-2 )DEW	mey(s): DEW mt Ref: on Ref:	Registra Number 1760414 12-Sep-2 CSI CSI 413715
Next B Registered 02-Sep-202 Registered 27-Feb-202 Pending Registered 21-Feb-202	Ğ		ğ
TRADEMARK	Registered 21-Feb-2027	Pending	

## ## ## ## ## ## ## ## ## ## ## ## ##	TIGHTEN & LIFT STRIVECHN (Stylized)	THERMOSHIELD AN	THE SCIENCE OF AGELESS HAIR	Country United
*		THERMOSHIELD ANTI-HUMIDITY COMPLEX		Country: United States of America
21845.159/1001 StriVectin Operating Co. Class(es): (0)3 Agent Name: Ginods: Cosmetics	21845.279/T001 87564982 5602587 Stri Vectin Operating Co. 11-Ang-2017 30-Jan-2018 06-Nov-2018 Class(es): 3 Attorney(s): DEW Agent Name: Division: Division Ref: Goods: Cosmetics: non-medicated shin care preparations; non-medicated skin care preparations for the face, neck, and eyes:	EX 21845.254/T001 86958075  StriVectin Operating Co. 30-Mar-2016 11-Oct-2016  Class(es): 3  Agent Name:  Division:  Goods: Hair care preparations; Hair care preparations and treatments, namely, syling sprays	21845.207/T001 86699595 Stri Vectin Operating Co. 21-Jnl-2015 06-Oct-2015 Class(es): 3 Agent Name: Division: Goods: Hait care preparations; Hair care treatments, hair shampoo; hair conditionets	Case Number/SubCase Application Number/Bate
86144204 16-Dec-2013	87564982 H-Ang-2017 neare preparations, non-un		86699595 21-Jnl-2015 ue treatments, hair shampo	Application Number/Date
15-Apr-2014 Attor Age Divisi	30-Jan-2018 Attor Age Divisia	11-Oct-2016 Attor Age Divish -medicated hair care treatu s, namely, styling sprays	<b>**</b>	Publication Number/Date
46/0513 4 20-Jan-2015 Attorney(s); CS1 Agent Ref: Division Ref:	5602587 06-Nov-2018 Attorney(s): DEW Agent Ref: Division Ref: reparations for the face, neck, and e	\$224287 Registere  11-Oct-2016 13-Jun-2017 13-Jun-2  Attorney(s): DEW JMF  Agent Ref:  Division Ref:  non-medicated hair care treatment preparations for cosmetic purposes; Hair sents, namely, styling sprays	5009379 26-Jal-2016 Attorney(s): DEW JMF Agent Ref: Division Ref:	Registration Number/Date
Registered 20-Jan-2025	Registered 06-Nov-2028 eyes:	Registered 13-Jun-2027 ic purposes, Hair	Registered 26-Jnl-2026	Status Next Renewal

WRINKLE RECODE	WASH+ GLOW	Trademark UNDENIABLE SCIENCE VITACYCLE OPTIMIZE
ECOBE	¥	Trademark UNDENIABLE SCIENCE VITACYCLE OPTIMIZING COMPLEX
2 Class(es): 3 Agent Name: Division: Goods: C	2 Class(es): 3 Agent Name: Division: Goods: C	Class(es): 3 Agent Name: Division: Goods: C Division: S Class(es): 3 Agent Name: Division: Goods: E
21845.276/T001       87436232       5414524         StriVectin Operating Co.       04-May-2017       29-Ang-2017       27-Feb-2018         ass(es): 3       Attorney(s): DEW         Name:       Agent Ref:         ivision:       Division Ref:         Spoods: Cosmetics, Non-medicated skin care preparations, non-medicated skin care preparations, namely, serums	21845.262/T06) StriVectin Operating Co. 29-Jul-2016 ass(es): 3 'Name: ivision: Goods: Cosmetics: Non-medicated shin care preparations	Case Number/SubCase Application Number/Da 21845.261/T001 87121156 StnVectin Operating Co. 29-Jnl-2016 ass(es). 3 Name: ivision: 21845.222/T001 86790706 StnVectin Operating Co. 22-Jnl-2015 ass(es): 3 Name: ivision: Goods: Hair care preparations: Hair care treatments
87436232 04-May-2017 n care preparations; вои-ик	87121142 29-Jul-2016 n care preparations	Application Number/Date 87121156 29-Jnl-2016 86790796 22-Jul-2015 are treatments
29-Ang-2017  Attorney(s):  Agent Ref:  Division Ref:  chicated skin care preparations, na	27-Dec-2016 Attorney(s): Agent Ref: Division Ref:	Publication Number/Date Number/Date 20-Dec-2016 Attorney(s): Agent Ref: Division Ref: Agent Ref: Agent Ref: Division Ref:
5414524 27-Feb-2018 Attorney(s): DEW Agent Ref: hivision Ref: cparations, namely, serums	5292525 19-Sep-2017 Attorney(g): DEW - JMF Agent Ref: Ivision Ref:	Registration Number/Date 526/499 15-Aug-2017 Attorney(s): DEW JMF Agent Ref: bivision Ref: 5014369 02-Aug-2016 Attorney(s): DEW JMF Agent Ref: bivision Ref:
	ğ	ğ
Registered 27-Feb-2028	Registered 19-Sep-2027	Status Next Renewal Registered PA 15-Aug-2027 APA Registered 02-Aug-2026
		TRADEMARK REEL: 007426 FRAME: 0569

Country, Venezuela         Case Number/SubCase         Application         Publication         Registration         Status           Trademark         21845,147/T001         2014-010474         Number/Date         Number/Date         Next Renewal           STRIVECTIN         21845,147/T001         2014-010474         9350791         Registered         R           Strivectin Operating Co.         31-Int-2014         25-Jul-2015         11-Feb-2031         A           Class(es): 3         Agent Name: GR Lex (formerly Genzalez & Newman)         Agent Ref:         Agent Ref:           Bivision:         Agent Ref:         Agent Ref:         Agent Ref:	Т				Goods: Cosmetics	
Country: Venezuela         Case Number/SubCase         Application Number/Date         Publication Number/Date         Registration Number/Date         Status Number/Date           Trademark         21845.147/1001         2014-010474         Number/Date         Number/Date         Number/Date         Next Renewal           STRIVECTIN         21845.147/1001         2014-010474         P350791         Registered         R           StriVectin Operating Co.         31-Jul-2014         25-Jul-2015         11-Feb-2031         Attorney(s): DEW JMF           Agent Name:         GR Lex (formerly Conzulez & Newman)         Agent Ref:         Agent Ref:	R/	i Ref:	Division		Division:	
Case Number/SubCase Application Publication Registration Status Trademark Publication Number/Date Number/Date Number/Date Number/Date P350791 Registration STRIVECTIN 21845.147/T001 2014-010474 P350791 Registered R StriVectin Operating Co. 31-Ini-2014 25-Jui-2015 11-Feb-2016 11-Feb-2031 Attorney(s): DEW JMF	٩D	t Ref:	Agen	Newman)	Agent Name: CR Lex (formerly Conzalez &	
Case Number/SubCase Application Publication Registration Status  Trademark Number/Date Number/Date Number/Date Number/Date Postered K  STRIVECTIN 21845,147/T061 2014-316474 25-Jul-2015 11-Feb-2016 11-Feb-2031	ΕN	ey(s): DEW JMF	Attorn		Class(es): 3	
Country: Vonconcia  Case Number/SubCase Application Publication Registration Status  Trademark Number/Date Number/Date Number/Date STRIVECTIN  STRIVECTIN  Lead Country: Vonconcia  Case Number/SubCase Application Publication Registration Next Renewal Number/Date Number/Date Number/Date Next Renewal Number/Date Number/Date Number/Date Number/Date Number/Date Next Renewal Number/Date Number	11-Feb-2031 <b>1</b> A	11-Feb-2016	25-Jul-2015	31-Jul-2014	Stri Vectin Operating Co.	
Findemark List by Country Country Venezuela  Case Number/SubCase Application Publication Registration Status  Trademark Number/Date Number/Date Number/Date	Registered R	P350791		2014-010474	21845.147/1001	STRIVECTIN
3	Status Next Renewal	Registration Number/Date	Publication Number/Date	Application Number/Date	Case Number/SubCase	irademark
	2				2.2	
	•					

2 a a a a a a a a a a a a a a a a a a a	Area:	Country:	Division:		Date Range	MeiAead	O by Owner	by Country O by Division	Oby Trademark
Owner: STRIV				From :	Filing (	Preview before printing 🕢		,	×
TRIV	Attorney					Preview before printing 🗭 💮 Yes 🌘 No		© Concise  © Comprehensive	Report Format
			Status Codes:	To:	Next Renewal	in. Countries			Goods
J	O &	O Imactive	<ul><li>Active</li></ul>						
			Status(es):	From : To :	O Last Update		) reconstruction of the control of t	Print     Do Not Print	Remarks

American Wife Dep	M. (**)		("Meeleche" 3	
19-Jnn-2003		03-Jun-2002	Nindyne, Inc.	
1933018		2377860	NIABYNE 17661.066/1001 2377560 1933018 Registered <b>d</b>	BNAGVIN
Number/Date	Number/Bate	Number/Date	Control of the state of the sta	Trademark
Wegichalion	Sublication	A angular contract	Case Number/Said ass	
	*	Frademark Last by Country	Country American	

Goods: Non-medicated skin care preparations for the treatment and prevention of photo damage and hyper pigmentation in skin; nonskin extellating preparations; non-medicated soaps; non-medicated body oils; non-medicated bath gels, shower gels and body and enhancing tone of skin; non-medicated skin creams; non-nedicated skin lottons; non-medicated skin cleansers; non-nedicated medicated wrinkle removing skin preparations; non-medicated skin preparations for smoothing, softening, moistaizing, firming washes; non-medicated pre-moistened cosmetic tissues, towelettes and wipes; non-medicated eye creams

Division Ref.

Agent Ref:

Agent Name: Kots, Noviks & Associades

Division:

Agent Name: Kors, Noviks & Associades Class(es): 5 Division Niadyne, Inc. 17661.65/T001 03-Jun-2002 2377561 Division Ref: Attorney(s): IMF Agent Ref: 15-Apr-2003 1922376 Registered 12-Apr-2023

ZEASKZE

Geods: Medicated skin care preparations for the treatment and prevention of photodamage, photoaging, intrinsic aging, actinic heratoses, for the treatment of photodamage, photoaging, intrinsic aging, actinic keratoses, skin cancers, atopic dermatitis, telangicotasia, arcaia, lipodystrophy, dermaitis, hyperpigmeniation, rosacca, seborthetc dermatitis and skin tags; medicated transdernal paiches photoaging, intrinsic aging, actinic keratoses, skin cancers, atopic demailtis, telangicciasia, eczenia, psoriasis, winkles, alopecea sebortheic dermatitis and skin tags; medicated transdermal paiches for the delivery of incrountrients for treatment of photodamage, preparations for the treatment and prevention of photodamage, photoaging, intrinsic aging, actinic keratoses, skin cancers, ampto eczema, psoriasis, wrinkles, alopecea areala, lipodystrophy, derimithis, hyperphymentation, rosacea, sebortheic derimithis and skin dermatits, ielaugiectasia, eczema, psonasis, wrinkles, alopecea areata, hpodystrophy, dermatitis, hyperpigmentation, rosacea, skin caucers, atopic deriminitis, telangiectasia, eczenia, psoriasis, wrinkles, atopecca areaia, lipodystrophy, deminitis, tags; medicated pre-moistened tissues, towelettes and wipes hyperpigmentation, rosacea, seborrheic dermatitis and skin tags; medicated sun block and sun screen preparations; pharmacentical

> **TRAD REEL: 007426**

er Sp	1
deas	
Ē.	
,	
Ç	
8	
imbe	2000
Case Number/SubCase	Ž
Case	ê
	% %
	900 900
Z >	
Micat Mer/	Francemark Last by Count
Date	
	ij
N E	
licati nber/	
on Bate	
Z 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 2	
Registration Number/Dat	
ration cr/Date	
Z	
Stat Next Renew	70
Case Number/SubCase Application Publication Registration Status Trademark Number/Date Number/Date Number/Date Number/Date	S Page 2
∢≃∞ ΛΕ: 057	

PRO-NAD

Agent Name: Kors, Noviks & Associades Division: Division Ref: Agent Ref:

Class(es): 3

17661.957/1001 Niadyne, Inc.

2377562 03-Jan-2002

Goods: Class 3: Derivative of nicotinic acid (vitamin B3) sold as an integral component of non-medicated skin care preparations for the moisturizing, firming and enhancing tone of skin. treatment and prevention of photodamage and hyperpiguentation in skin, for wrinkle removing and for smoothing, softening,

08-Oct-2003 08-Oct-2024

Attorney(s): 3MF DSP

Agent Ref:

1954381

Negistered Status
Next Renewal
TRADEMARK
REEL: 007426 FRAME: 05

	N A- 11 4							NIA 24/7 17661.89/1001	8	Country America, 20119
Class(es): Agent Name: Division:	7	ಎಂದಲ್ಲಿ ಜ	Goods: (	Division:	Agent Name: S	Class(es): 3, 5	7	jeza:		
CAC MAY DOWN, ACADON.	17661.101/ Niadyne Inc	Class 5: Medicated skin care preparations; medicated hair care preparations; hair growth stimulants; pharmaceutical preparations for the treatment of blood cholesterol levels; pharmaceutical preparations for the delivery of macin or a macin pro-drug; pharmaceutical preparations for the prevention of skin disorders and disease; pharmaceutical preparations for the treatment and prevention of hair loss, transdermal patches for the delivery of micromatrients, transdermal patches for the treatment of blood cholesterol levels; transdermal patches for the delivery of macin or a macin pro-drug; pre-moistened medicated tissues, towelettes and wipes	Goods: Class 3: Non-medicated skin care preparations, namely, skin creams, skin lotions, skin cleansers, skin exfoliating preparations, ant aging creams and lotions, aut-wrinkle creams and lotions; hair care preparations; sun block preparations, sun screen preparations, sun tan lotions; medicated soaps, body oils, bath gels, shower gels; pre-moistened cosmetic tissues, lowettes and wipes; eye creams		Agent Name: Spinson & Ferguson	Š	Niadyne, Inc.	17661.89/1001	Case Number/SubCase	Frademark
\$ 6 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5	1968405	reparations; medicated hair esterol levels; pharmaceutic esterol levels; pharmaceutic or the prevention of skin discremal patches for the delivery patches for the delivery of r	are preparations, namely, shwrinkle creams and lotions; ps. body oils, bath gels, shor				04-Jul-2002	818816	Application Number/Date	Frademark List by Country
Attorney(s): Agent Ref: Division Ref:	225May-2019	care preparations; hair groat preparations for the deliverse and disease; pharma y of micromutrients, transdy uacht or a macin pro-drug;	dn creams, skin lotions, sk hair care preparations; sun wer gels; pre-moistened cos	Division Ref:	Agen	Attorn	15-Ang-2002		Publication Number/Date	
Attorney(s); DEW Agent Ref: Nvision Ref:	1433076 1140ct-2018	hair care preparations; hair growth stimulants; pharmaceutical preparations unical preparations for the delivery of niacin or a niacin pro-drug; disorders and disease; pharmaceutical preparations for the treatment and livery of micromatrients, transdermal patches for the treatment of blood of niacin or a niacin pro-drug; pre-moistened medicated tissues, towelettes	<ul> <li>iy, skin creams, skin lotions, skin cleansers, skin exfoliating preparations, anti- ions; hair care preparations; sun block preparations, sun screen preparations, shower gels; pre-moistened cosmetic tissues, towettes and wipes; eye creams</li> </ul>	r Ref:	Agent Ref:	Attorney(s): JMF DSP	04-Jnl-2002	818816	Registration Number/Date	
	Registered	ical preparations o-drug; treatment and ent of blood ssues, towelettes	T.	R/	ΔD	E۷	04-Jul-2022	Registered	Status Next Renewal	7

	Trademark	
	Case Number/SubCase	Trademark List by Count
	Application Number/Date	
	Publication Number/Bate	ITY
	Registration Number/Date	
······K	Status Status Status Status	• ÷

Goode: Class 3. Non-modicated sixty case preparations for the treatment and prevention of plants damage and hyper nigneentation in skin	Division:	Agent Name: Sprason & Ferguson	Class(es): 3, 5	Nadyne, inc.
in care preparations for the t				03~Jun~2002
restruent and prevention of r	Divisio	Age	Attor	25-Jui-2002
nioto damage and hyper nig	Division Ref:	Agent Ref:	Attorney(s): JME DSP	94-Nov-2002
mentation in skin				03-Jan-2022

ZZZBZZZ

17661.064/1001

915117

915117

body washes; non-medicated pre-moistened cosmetic tissues, towelettes and wipes; non-medicated eye creams medicated skin exfoliating preparations; non-medicated soaps; non-medicated body oils; non-medicated bath gets, shower gets and firming and enhancing tone of skin, non-medicated skin creams; non-medicated skin lottons; non-medicated skin cleansers; nonnon-medicated writishe removing skin preparations; non-medicated skin preparations for smoothing, softening, moisturizing,

eczenia, psonasis, wrinkles, alopecea areata, lipodystrophy, dermatitis, hyperpigmentation, osacea, seborrheio dermatitis and skin for the treatment of photodamage, photoaging, intrusic aging, actinic lexatoses, skin cancers, atopic derinatitis, telangiectaria, photraging, intrinsic aging, actinic keraioses, skin cancers, atopic dermatius, telangiectasia, eczenia, psoriasis, wrinkles, alopecea seborrheic dermatitis and skin tags; medicated transdermal patches for the delivery of micronutrients for treatment of photodamage. hyperpigmentation, rosacea, seborrheic dermatitis and skin tags; medicated sun block and sun screen preparations; pharmaceutical keratoses, skin cancers, atopic dermatitis, iclanguectasia, eczena, psoriasis, wrinkles, alopecea areata, lipodystrophy, dermatitis, tags; medicated pre-moistened tissues, towelettes and wipes areata, lipodystrophy, dermatibs, hyperpigmentation, rosacea, seborrheic dermatins and skin tags; medicared transdermal patches dermantis, telangiectasia, eczema, psoriasis, wunkles, alopecea areaia, lipodystrophy, dermantis, hyperpigmentation, rosacea, preparations for the treatment and prevention of photodamage, photoaging, intrinsic aging, actinic keratoses, skin cancers, atopic Class 5: medicated skin care preparations for the treatment and prevention of photodamage, photoaging, intrinsic aging, actinic

TRADEMARK® REEL: 007426 FRAME: 0575

Registered

Status Next Renewal	Registration Number/Bate	Publication Number/Date	Application Number/Date	Trademark Case Number/SubCase
	<b>3</b>	Ĵ	idemark List by Coun	Wednesday James 2019  Country American

PRO-NAB

Conducting 2. Derivative of martinic and fairness D2) cold on an internal on mar	Division:	Agent Name: Sprason & Ferguson	Class(es): 3, 5
in \$2) cold as an integral passmanast of non-modificated plan ages assaugantions for the	Division Ref:	Agent Ref:	Attorney(s): JMF DSP

17661.056/T001 Niadyne, Inc.

915116 03-/ma-2002

Coods: Class 5. Detivative of incomic and (vitamin p5) solid as an integral component of non-incorparation care preparations for the treatment and prevention of photodamage and hyperpigmentation in skin, for wrinkle removing and for smoothing, softening,

moisturizing, firming and enhancing tone of skin.

pharmaceutical preparations for the treatment and prevention of hair loss. psoriasis, writikles, alopecea areata, hipodystrophy, dermaitits, hyperpigmeniation, rosacea, seborrheic dermaitits and skin tags; provention of photodamage, intrinsic aging, actinic keratoses, skin cancers, atopic dermatitis, telangiectasia, eczema, tags; pharmaceutical preparations for the treatment of blood cholesterol levels; pharmaceutical preparations for the treatment and eczema, psoriasis, wrinkles, alopecea areata, lipodystrophy, dermatitis, hyperpigmentation, rosacea, seborrheic dermatitis and skin and prevention of photodamage, photoaging, intrusic aging, actinic keratoses, skin cancers, atopic derinatitis, telanguectasia, Class 5: Derivative of nicotinic acid (vitamin B3) sold as an integral component of medicated skin preparations for the treatment

TRADEMARK REEL: 007426 FRAME: 0576

Registered 03-Jun-2022

915116 03-Jun-2002

e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e	*
er E	
જં ઁ	
ustration   Sher/Bar	
z z	1
mier/Das	
Z z	3
<u>.</u>	3
ppicatio:	9
Z >	II III
388	2
Ser/Subt	
ase Numi	
C.	,
	- B
i se	
<u>.</u>	

				NIABYNE	
Division:	Agent Name: Luiz Leonardos	Class(es): 3	Niadyne, linc.	17661.63/1001	A PARTICULAR NATIONAL PROPERTY PARTY NATIONAL PROPERTY NATIONAL PR
			04-Jun-2002	824638930	31248 (13688181).
Division Ref:	Agent Ref.	Attorney(s): 3MF			1300000750000
• \$3	• • •	; JMF DSP	31-Jul-2007	824638930	Partition of the same
·R/	ΔD	ΕN	31-Ind-2027 <b>1</b> A	Registered RI	Continue of the continue of th

Goods: Class 3: Non-medicated skin care preparations for the treatment and prevention of photo damage and hyper pigmentation in skin. medicated skin exfoliating preparations; non-medicated soaps; non-medicated body oils; non-medicated bath gets, shower gets and firming and enhancing tone of skin, non-medicated skin creams; non-medicated skin lottons; non-medicated skin cleansers; nonnon-medicated writikle removing skin preparations; non-medicated skin preparations for smoothing, softening, moisturizing, body washes; non-medicated pre-moistened cosmetic tissues, towelettes and wipes; non-medicated eye creams

Agent Name: Luiz Leonardos Class(es): 5 Division: Niadyne, Inc. 17661.062/T001 04-Jun-2902 824638921 09-Jul-2002 Division Ref. Attorney(s): IMF Agent Ref: 824638921 31-Jui-2007 31-Jul-2027 Registered

ZEASKZE

Goods: Class 5: medicated skin care preparations for the treatment and prevention of photodamage, photoagang, intrinsic aging, actinic for the treatment of photodamage, photoaging, intrinsic aging, actinic keratoses, skin cancers, atopic dermatitis, telangicotasia, photoaging, intrinsic aging, actinic keratoses, skin cancers, atopic demailtis, telangicciasia, eczenia, psoriasis, winkles, alopecea sebortheic dermatitis and skin tags; medicated transdermal paiches for the delivery of incrountrients for treatment of photodamage, preparations for the treatment and prevention of photodamage, photoaging, intrinsic aging, actinic keratoses, skin cancers, ampto eczema, psoriasis, wrinkles, alopecea areala, lipodystrophy, derimithis, hyperphymentation, rosacea, sebortheic derimithis and skin areata, lipodystrophy, demaitits, hyperpigmentation, rosacea, seborthetc detnatitis and skin tags; medicated transdernal patches dermatits, ielaugiectasia, eczema, psonasis, wrinkles, alopecea areata, hpodystrophy, dermatitis, hyperpigmentation, rosacea, tags; medicated pre-moistened tissues, towelettes and wipes hyperpigmentation, rosacea, schorrheic dermatitis and skin tags; medicated sun block and sun screen preparations; pharmacentical kenitoses, skin cancers, atopic dermatitis, felangicciasia, eczema, psonasis, wriakles, alopecca arcata, lipodystrophy, dermatitis,

TRADEMARK 2 007426 FRAME: 0577

					PRO-NAD							PRO-NAD	Trademark	
Goods: Class 3: Derivative of nicotinic acid (vitamin B3) sold as an integral component of non-medicated skin care preparations for the treatment and prevention of photodamage and hyperpigmentation in skin, for wrinkle removing and for smoothing, softening,	Division:	Agent Name: Luiz Leonardos	Class(es): 3	Niadyne, lisc.	17661.054/1001	provinces, primates, tags; pharmaceutical prepart prevention of photodamage, psoriasis, wrinkies, alopecea pharmaceutical preparations	Goods: Class 5: Derivative of nicotinic acid (vitamin B3) sold as an integral component of medicated skin preparations for the treatment and prevention of photodamage, photoaging, intrinsic aging, actinic keratoses, skin cancers, atopic dermatitis, telanguectasia,	Division:	Agent Name: Luiz Leonardos	Class(es): 5	Niadyne, line.	17661.055/1001	Case Number/SubCase	Irademai
Class 3: Derivative of nicotinic acid (viranin B3) sold as an integral component of non-medicated skin care preparations for treatment and prevention of photodamage and hyperpigmentation in skin, for wrinkle removing and for smoothing, softening				04-Jun-2002	824638913	busings; pharmaceutical preparations for the treatment of blood cholesterol levels; pharmaceutical preparations for the treatment of blood cholesterol levels; pharmaceutical preparations for the treatment and prevention of photodamage, intrinsic aging, actinic keratoses, skin cancers, atopic dermatitis, telangiectasia, eczema, psoriasis, wrinkles, alopecea areata, lipodystrophy, dermatitis, hyperpigmentation, rosacea, seborrheic dermatitis and skin tags; pharmaceutical preparations for the treatment and prevention of hair loss.	Class 5: Derivative of nicotinic acid (vitamin B3) sold as an integral component of medicated skin preparations for the treat and prevention of photodamage, photoaging, intrinsic aging, actinic keratoses, skin cancers, atopic derivatitis, telangiectasia,				04-Jun-2002	824638905		Trademark List by Country
s an integral component of x sentation in skin, for wrinkle	Division Ref:	Ager	Atton	09-Jul-2002		by decimentary by scriptiquents of cholesterol levels; plant oses, skin cancers, atopic dutilis, hyperpigmentation, roution of hair loss.	s an integral component of r ing, actinic keratoses, skin c	Division Ref:	Agen	Atton	09-Jul-2002		Publication Number/Date	y
uon-medicated skin care pre e removing and for smoothi	n Ref:	Agent Ref:	Attorney(s): IMF DSP	31-Jul-2007	824638913	RECENTION TO THE PROPERTY OF T	medicated skin preparations rancers, atopic dermatitis, te	n Ref:	Agent Ref:	Attorney(s); IMF DSP	3 i-Jnl-2007	824638905		
parations for the				31-Jul-2027	Registered	the treatment and ema, and skin tags;	for the treatment  Hangiectasia,	R/	۸D	ΕN	31-hul-2027 <b>/A</b>	Registered R	Status Next Renewal	7

AND	Frag.		
oronomic oronomic or	emark		Country: Canada
STATE OF THE STATE			
and a second second			
STATE OF THE STATE			
oresessores en en			
encontraction and the second of the second o			
and a second second			
oronomic oronomic or the second or the secon			
and a second second		Case ?	
one of the second of the secon		iumber	8000
one of the second of the secon		Case Number/SubCase	
orana and a second		386	
one of the second of the secon			<b>,,,,</b>
orest construction of the	Numb	Appli	7/2 (F)
orana and a second	er/Dat	cation	0
STATE OF THE STATE	0		
Section of the sectio	لومدا	inni	
one or a second	Sumbe	Publication	
None and a second	r/Date	ដែលន	
and the second second			
STATE OF THE STATE	Z	<b>20</b>	
orest contractions	mber/	gistrat	
one of the second of the secon	er/Date	ion	
on a construction of the c			
A CONTRACTOR OF THE CONTRACTOR			Ĵ
Andrews Andrews	Next		***
	Next Renew:	State	, T
K V	E:	≋ : 0	)579

ΕN	Attorney(s): IMF DSP	Attorney		<b>9</b> : 3, 5	Class(es): 3, 5	
26-Aug-2020	26-Aug-2005		17-Jul-2002	Niadyne, Inc.		
Registered R	TMA646756		1346621	17661,086/1001		A 24/7
Next Renewal	Number/Date	Number/Bate	Number/Date		ademark Number/Date Number/Date Number/Date Number/Date Next Renewal	ademark
Status	Registration	Publication	Application	Case Number/SubCase		

Agent Name: Bereskin & Pan Division: Division Ref: Agent Ref:

Goods: Class 3. Non-medicated skin care preparations, namely, skin creams, skin lotions, skin cleansers, skin exfoliating preparations, antisun tan lotions; medicated soaps, body oils, bath gels, shower gels; pre-moistened cosmetic tissues, towettes and wipes; eye creams aging creams and lotions, anti-wrinkle creams and lotions; hair care preparations; sun block preparations, sun screen preparations,

and wipes cholesterol levels; transdormal patches for the delivery of macin or a macin pro-drug, pre-moistened medicated tissues, towelettes prevention of hair loss, transdermal patches for the delivery of nucronstrients, transdermal patches for the treatment of blood pharmaceutical preparations for the prevention of skin disorders and disease; pharmaceutical preparations for the treatment and for the treatment of blood cholesterol levels; pharmaceutical preparations for the delivery of macin or a macin pro-drug; Class 5: Medicated skin care preparations; medicated hair care preparations; hair growth stimulants; pharmaceutical preparations

				NIA24
Division:	Agent Name:	Class(es); 3 and 5	Niadyne, Inc.	NIA24 17661.093/T001 1768832 1015041 Registered
			22-Feb-2016	1768832
Division Ref:	Age	Attor	30-Aug-2017	
n Roj:	Agent Ref: 679-2706368	Attorney(s): DEW JMF	13-Feb-2019	1015041
			13-Feb-2034	Registered

Goods: Non-medicated skin care preparations: Non-medicated sun care preparations. Medicated skin care preparations, namely, anti-aging sun block preparations, and sun screen preparations to promote general skin health and well-being creams, hair care lotions, eye lotions, hand lotions, body lotions, facial lotions and facial cleausers to promote general skin health and well-being. Medicated sun care preparations, namely after sun oxeam, after sun moisturisers, after-sun gels, after-sun lohons,

> **TRADEMARK REEL: 007426 FRAME: 0579**

ic aging, actinic iphy, dermatitis, ns; pharmaceuti in cancers, atopi in cancers, atopi ition, rosacea, att of photodam vrinkles, alopeo insdermal patcin ielaugiectusia, iermatitis aud si	attment and prevention of photodamage, photoaging, intrinsic aging, actinic eczena, psoriasis, wrinkies, alopecea areata, lipodystrophy, dermatitis, d skin tags; medicated sun block and sun screen preparations; pharmacentice odamage, photoaging, intrinsic aging, actinic keratoses, skin cancers, atopic, alopecea areata, lipodystrophy, dermatitis, hyperpigmentation, rosacea, ermal patches for the delivery of micromatrients for treatment of photodamag moens, atopic dermatitis, telangiectasia, eczena, psoriasis, wrinkles, alopecea rosacea, seborrheic dermatitis and skin tags; medicated transdernal patches sic aging, actinic kezatoses, skin cancers, atopic dermatitis, telangiectasia, roypity, dermatitis, hyperpigmentation, tosacea, seborrheic dermatitis and ski wipes	t and prevention of photod zeena, psoriasis, wrinkies, tags, nedicated sun block tage, photoaging, intrinsic teces areata, lipodystrophy, patches for the delivery of atopic dermattitis, telaugie, atopic dermattitis, telaugie ca, seborrheic dermattitis aing, actinic iteratoses, skin to, dermattitis, hyperpigment s	preparations for the treatment chematitis, telangiectasia, ecz eborrheic dermatitis and skin and prevention of photodama and prevention of photodama cha, psoriasis, wrinkles, alope tags; medicated transdermal jeting keranoses, skin cancers, tins, hyperpigmentation, rosace age, photoaging, intrinsic agin topecca areata, lipodystrophy, tissues, towelenes and wipes this preparation to the property of the precision of the preparation of the preparati	Class 5: medicated skin care preparations for the treatment and prevention of photodamage, photoaging, intrinsic aging, actinic keratoses, skin cancers, atopic dermatitis, telangiectasia, eczema, psoriasis, wrinkles, alopecca areata, lipodystrophy, dermatitis, hyperpigmentation, rosacea, seborrheic dermatitis and skin tags; medicated sun block and sun screen preparations; pharmaceutical preparations for the treatment and prevention of photodamage, photoaging, intrinsic aging, actinic keratoses, skin cancers, atopic dermatitis, telangiectasia, eczema, psoriasis, wrinkles, alopecca areata, lipodystrophy, dermatitis, hyperpigmentation, rosacea, seborrheic dermatitis and skin tags; medicated transdermal patches for the delivery of micromutients for treatment of photodamage, photoaging, intrinsic aging, actinic keratoses, skin cancers, alopecca areata, lipodystrophy, dermatitis, telangiectasia, eczema, psoriasis, wrinkles, alopecca areata, lipodystrophy, dermatitis, intrinsic aging, actinic keratoses, skin cancers, atopic dermatitis, telangiectasia, eczema, psoriasis, wrinkles, alopecca areata, lipodystrophy, dermatitis, hyperpigmentation, tosacea, seborrheic dermatitis and skin tags; medicated pre-moistened tisanes, towelettes and wipes		
imentation in skin;  TR in cleansers; non- als, shower gels and	n Kef: hoto damage and hyper pign for smoothing, softening, t forious; non-medicated skir fills; non-medicated bath gol on-medicated eye creams	Envision Kef:  c treatment and prevention of photo damage and hyper pion-medicated skin preparations for smoothing, softening can creams; non-medicated skin lottons; non-medicated sted soaps; non-medicated body oils; non-medicated bath gives; non-medicated eye creams	care preparations for the treating skin preparations; non-medicated skin or skin, non-medicated skin or sparations; non-medicated so pre-moistened cosmetic tissu	Wission: Won-medicated skin care preparations for the treatment and prevention of photo damage and hyper pigmentation in skin; non-medicated wrinkle removing skin preparations; non-medicated skin preparations for smoothing, softening, moisturizing, firming and enhancing tone of skin; non-medicated skin creams; non-medicated skin iotions; non-medicated skin cleansers; non-medicated skin exfoliating preparations; non-medicated scaps; non-medicated body oils; non-medicated bath gets, shower gets and body washes; non-medicated pre-moistened cosmetic tissues, towelettes and wipes; non-medicated eye creams	Division: Goods:	
	Agent Ref:	Agen		Bereskin & Parr	Agent Name: Bereskin & Pari	
	Attorney(s): JMF DSP	Attorn		35.5	Class(es): 3, 5	
17-Jun-2020	17-Jun-2005		04-Jun-2002	Niadyne, Inc.		
Reg	æ.		1142265	17661.061/1001		HABANE
	Registration Number/Bate	Publication Number/Date	*****	Case Number/SubCase		Trademark
Page 9			Prodemark List by Country		919	

Class(es): Agent Name:

Niadyne, Inc.

04-Dec-2013

08-Oct-2014

Agent Ref: Division Ref:

Attorney(s): DEW

Division:

Goods: Animal feed supplements

# #	
dema	
<del>),</del>	
	7
Case	
Num	
S/rese	
nbCa	-
88	
	7
Z 2	Z
pplic	7
rtion r/Dat	2
n	
Z 79	
blica	
/Bat	
χν.	
Z Z	
istra uber/	
Date.	
	7
Nex ex	
# # 50 # 50	99 10 10 10
itatus newal	Page: E
E: 0	581

		PRO-NIACIN POWERED SKIN CARE 17661.099/1001 1788172	A FRANCIBATIK
Class(es): 3 and 5	Niadyne, line.	17661,099/1001	
	22-Jun-2016	1788172	312 88 (336 fill file)
Atton	05-Jui-2017		INCOME OF STATE
ney(s): DEW			Number/Rane

Goods: Non-medicated skin care preparations; Non-medicated sun care preparations

Division Ref:

Agent Ref:

Agent Name:

Division:

Medicated skin care preparations, namely anti-aging creams, hair care lotions, eye lotions, hand lotions, body lotions, facial lotions, and facial cleansets to promote general skin health and well-being. Medicated sun care preparations, namely after sun cream, after health and well-being sun moisturisers, after-sun gels, after-sun lotions, sun block preparations, and sun screen preparations to promote general skin

TRADEMARK

Published

	* KG):		ns; Medicated sun care prej	Division:  Goods: Medicated skin care preparations; Medicated sun care preparations	
	Ref	Agent Ref:	w Office Lid.	Agent Name: China Trademark & Patent Law Office Ltd	
	Attorney(s): DEW JMF	Attorni		Class(es): 5	
			02-Mar-2016	Niadyne, Inc.	
Pending			19198619	17661,094/1002	N\$A24
TD	Division Ref:	Division		Division:	
۸.۵	Ref:	Agem		Agent Name:	
	sy(s): DEW	Attorne		Class(es):	
<i>1</i> . A	11-Oct-2018		11-Oct-2018	Niadyne, Inc.	
Provisional Ref	1433076			NIA-114 17661.101/	NIA-114
Next Renewal	Number/Date	Number/Date	Number/Date	Chart I to Danie Chart Chart	Trademark
Status	Panistration	Bublication	Amedication	Paca Normhan/SartiCaca	
				Control of the Contro	
Page 11					

Z 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20	Z 200 200 200 200 200 200	Trademark  NIA 24/7
17661-097/1001 Niadyne, Inc. Class(es): 3 and 5 Agent Name: Division: Goods: Non-medicated skir	17661.101/ Niadync, Inc. Class(es): Agent Name: Division:	Class(es); Agent Name: Division: Goods:
1766 J. 097/1001 A005772S  Niadyne, Inc. 30-Mar-2016  ass(es): 3 and 5  Name:  Name:  Solom:  Opods: Non-medicated sun  Medicated ckin care preparations: medicated sun	11-Oct-2018	Application Number/Date 2764298 04-Jul-2002  care preparations, name e-wrinkle creams and lot ps. body oils, bath gels, preparations; nuclicated lesterol levels; pharmao for the prevention of skir formal patches for the deliver
1297236 30-Mar-2016 Attorney(s): DEW JM Agent Ref: Division Ref: 1 sun care preparations	1453076 11-Oct-2018 Attorney(s): DEW Agent Ref: Division Ref:	Case Number/SubCase    Number/Date   Number/
Registered 016 30-Mar-2026 JMF	Registered 18	bate  Registered  Registered  Registered  Registered  Registered  Respirated  Remewal  Respirated  Remewal  Rem

}	
	- 7
	2 /
	2
	. 8
	74
	77
	l .
	l .
1	l .
كيغ	
386 Z	
1	
Number/Subt	
ä	
<b>3</b>	****
Ĉ	
53	<b></b>
Ž	777
22	· · · · · · · ·
8	
	1000
	77
1	7/1
Application	
. 💥	· //
S	//n,
Ħ	
	<i>""</i>
i inger	
œ.	
200	
200	
Publication	
, 8	
5 5000	
8	
Registratio	
· %	
. 🕺	
g.	
ಜ	1
i .	
50	TA PARKET CO
80	"
즱	
1000	
	E
. 0	584

1. 1. 40 mm.	DATE TO WAR.	CACCACCO SACRA NA COSTA
17661,060/Y001 27229	G. 7	2722957
Niadyne, Inc. 93-Jun	3-2002	16-Sep-2003
Class(es): 3, 5	Attorn	Attorney(s): INF DSP
Agent Name: ERIC POTTER CLARKSON	Agen	rt Ref:
Division	Division Ref:	r Ref:
	17661.060/1001 27229 Niadyne, Inc. 03-Ju y: 3, 5 g: ERIC POTTER CLARKSON	2722957 93-Jun-2002

Goods: Class 3: Non-medicated skin care preparations for the treatment and prevention of photo damage and hyper pigmentation in skin medicated skin exfoliating preparations; non-medicated soaps; non-medicated body oils; non-medicated bath gets, shower gets and body washes; non-medicated pre-moistened cosmetic tissues, towelettes and wipes; non-medicated eye creams non-medicated writikle removing skin preparations; non-medicated skin preparations for smoothing, softening, moisturizing, firming and enhancing tone of skin; non-medicated skin creams; non-medicated skin lotions; non-medicated skin cleansers; non-

seborrheic dermatins and skin tags; medicated transdermal patches for the delivery of micronutrients for treatment of photodamage, hyperpigmentation, rosacea, seborrheic dermatitis and skin tags; medicated sun block and sun screen preparations; pharmacentical keratoses, skin cancers, atopic dermatitis, iclanguectasia, eczena, psoriasis, wrinkles, alopecea areata, lipodystrophy, dermatitis, eczema, psonasis, wrinkles, alopecca arcata, lipodystrophy, dermatibs, hyperpignentanou, osacca, seborrheic dermatitis and skin for the treatment of photodamage, photoaging, intrusic aging, actinic lexatoses, skin cancers, atopic derinatitis, telangiectaria, areata, lipodystrophy, dermatius, hyperpigmentation, rosacea, seborrheic dermatitis and skin tags; medicated transdernal patches photraging, intrinsic aging, actime kexaioses, skin cancers, atopic dermatins, telangiectasia, eczenia, psoriasis, writikles, alopecea dermantis, telangiectasta, eczenia, psoriasis, wrinkles, alopecea areana, lipodystrophy, dermantis, hyperpigmentation, rosacca, preparations for the treatment and prevention of photodamage, photoaging, intrinsic aging, actinic keratoses, skin cancers, atopic Class 5: medicated skin care preparations for the treatment and prevention of photodamage, photoaging, intrinsic aging, actinic tags; medicated pre-moistened tissues, towelettes and wipes

				RO-NAD
Division:	Agent Name: ERIC POTTER CLARKSON	Class(es): 3, 5	Niadyne, Inc.	17661,052/1001
	Ž		03-Jun-2002	2722965
Division Ref:	Agent Ref:	Attorney(s): JMF DSP	29-Oct-2003	2722965
			03-Jul-2022	Registered

ă

Goods: Class 3: Skin care preparations, skin creams, skin lotions, skin cleansers, skin exfoliating preparations, anti-aging creams and lotions, auti-wrinkle creams and lotions, bair care preparations, sun block preparations, sun screen preparations, sun tan iotions, medicated snaps, body oils, bath gels, shower gels, pre-moistened cosmetic tissues, towelettes and wipes, eye creams

preparations for a variety of administration routes, including inframest and/or oral delivery. transderinal paiches for the treatment of the skin, pre moistened medicated tissues, towelettes and wipes, pharmaceutical transdermal patches for the delivery of micromitrients, transdermal patches for the treatment of blood cholesierol levels, for the prevention of skin disorders and disease, pharmaceutical preparations for the treatment and prevention of hair loss for the treatment of blood cholesterol levels, pharmaceutical preparations for the treatment of the skin, pharmaceutical preparations Class 5: Medicated skin care preparations, medicated hair care preparations, thair growth stimulants, pharmaceutical preparations

Trade		
mark		
		# #
		ž ž
	್ಲಿ	
	Se Zu	
	mber/S	2000 2001
	Seb€a	0
	æ	2
		9000 9000
Numb	Appli	7
er/Dat	ation	9
හි		## ##
Num	Bubli	
er/Da	cation	
8		
Num	Regis	
er/Da	tration	
õ		
Next 1		77
tenews	Statu	Fage: 14
ش E:	∞َ : 0	585

NIA24

Niadyne, Inc.

02-Mar-2016 303700511

17661.095/1001

Agent Name: Class(es): 3 and 5 Division: Division Ref: Attorney(s): DEW JMF Agent Ref:

Goods: Soap, beauty masks; make-up preparations; cosmetics; ethereal oils; essential oil; perfames; cosmetic preparations for skin care; balms other than for medical purposes; sunscreen preparations; bath preparations, not for medical purposes

Bath preparations for medical purposes; balms for medical purposes; pharmaceutical preparations for skin care; surburn of ntnexts

TRADEMARK

**REEL: 007426 FRAME: 0585** 

01-Mar-2026 Registered

09-Sep-2016 303700511

	Ref:	Agent Ref: Division Ref:		Agent Name: Division:	
	Attorney(s): DEW	Attorne		Class(es):	
111-Oct-2028	11-Oct-2018		11-Oct-2018	Niadyne, Inc.	
Registered	1453076			NIA-114 1766), 101/ 1433076 Registered <b>R</b>	NIA-114
Status Next Renewal	Registration Number/Date	Publication Number/Date	Application Number/Date	Case Number/SubCase	Trademark
					Canality: Int I Registration - Machine Agreement - Wisdows

						NIA24	Trademark	Country In Please
								Construction of the Constr
Medicated skin care preparations; medicated sun care	Goods: Non-medicated skin care preparations; non-medicated	Division:	Agent Name:	Class(es): 3 and 5	Niadyne, linc.	NEA24 17661.997/Y001 A0057725	Case Number/SubCase	
	reparations; non-medicated sun				30-Mar-2016			Tandomark Listby Country
preparations	sus care preparations	Division Ref.	Agen	Atton			Publication Number/Date	
		n Ref:	Agent Ref:	Attorney(s): DEW JMF	30-Mar-2016	1297236	Registration Number/Date	
preparations				ΈN			Status Status  Status  IE: 0	75 25 25 27

	Frademar Case Number/SubCase	Fridemark List by Country ber/SubCase Application		Registration	Page: 17
Trademark	Case Number/SubCase	Application Number/Date	Publication Number/Date	Registration Number/Date	Status Next Renewal
NIA 24/7	NIA 24/7	2002/055992		4823312	Registered RI
	Niadyne, Inc.	04-Jul-2002		03-Dec-2004	03-Dec-2024
	Class(es): 3, 5		Attor	Attorney(s): IMF DSP	
	Agent Name: Fukani Patent Office		Age	Agent Ref:	
	Division:		Division Ref:	n Ref:	
	Goods: Class 3: Non-medicated skin care preparations, namely, skin creams, skin lotions, skin cleansers, skin exfoliating preparations, anti-aging creams and lotions, anti-wrinkle creams and lotions; hair care preparations; sun block preparations, sun tan lotions, medicated soaps, body oils, bath gels, shower gels; pre-moistened cosmetic tissues, towettes and wipes; eye creams				
	Cibac S. Medicated chim care	n care preparations, namely, ti-wrinkle creams and lotion paps, body oils, bath gels, she	skin creams, slain lotions, s ; hair care preparations; su wer gels; pre-moistened co	ly, skin creams, skin lohons, skin cleansers, skin exicitating preparations, and ions, bair care preparations; sun block preparations, sun screen preparations, shower gels; pre-moistened cosmetic tissues, towettes and wipes; eye creams	g preparations, anti- reen preparations, (wipes; eye creams
	for the treatment of blood cholesterol levels; pharmaceutical preparations for the delivery of macin or a macin pro-drug; pharmaceutical preparations for the delivery of macin pro-drug; pharmaceutical preparations for the prevention of skin disorders and disease; pharmaceutical preparations for the treatment and prevention of hair loss, transdermal patches for the delivery of micromutrients, transdermal patches for the blood cholesterol levels; transdermal patches for the delivery of miacin or a macin pro-drug; pre-moistened medicated tissues, towelettes and wipes	Class 5: Non-medicated skin care preparations, namely, skin creams, skin obtons, skin cleansers, skin extoliating preparations, arging creams and lotions; auti-wrinkle creams and lotions; bair care preparations; sun block preparations, sun screen preparations sun tan lotions; medicated soaps, body oils, bath gels, shower gels; pre-moistened cosmetic tissues, towettes and wipes; eye cream Class 5: Medicated skin care preparations; medicated hair care preparations; hair growth stimulants; pharmaceutical preparations for the treatment of blood cholesterol levels; pharmaceutical preparations for the delivery of miacin or a macin preparation or a macin preparations for the treatment and prevention of hair loss, transdermal patches for the delivery of miacin or a macin pro-drug; pre-moistened medicated tissues, towelettes and wipes	ikin creams, shin lotions, s ; hair care preparations; su wer gels; pre-moistened or r care preparations; hair gr cal preparations for the del preparations for the del preparations for the del preparations for the del miacin or a miacin pro-drug miacin or a miacin pro-drug	in cleansers, skin extoriain a block preparations, sun so smetic tissues, towettes and swith stimulants; pharmacer way of macin or a macin pocutical preparations for the armal patches for the treat; pre-moistened medicated;	g preparations, anti- reen preparations, reen preparations recal preparations fical preparations for-drug; threatment and fixent of blood disoues, towelettes
NIA-314	for the treatment of blood che pharmaccutical preparations prevention of hair loss, transferm and wipes  17661, 101/  Niadyne, htc.	ti-wrinkle creams and lotion the wrinkle creams and lotion maps, body oils, buth gels, she comparations; medicated hat olesterol levels; pharmaceuti for the prevention of skin didermal patches for the delivery of al patches for the delivery of the comparations.	skin creams, shin lotions, s ; hair care preparations; su wer gels; pre-moistened or r care preparations; hair gr cal preparations for the del porders and disease; pharm ry of micromutrients, transa miacin or a macin pro-drug	on cleansers, skin extoriding the block preparations, sun so simetic tissues, towettes and swith stimulants; pharmaceurery of macin or a macin precurical patches for the treatment patches for the treatment pre-moistened medicated pre-moistened medicated 1433076	ty preparations, anti- reen preparations, twipes; eye creams twipes; eye creams trical preparations tro-drug; e treatment and acut of blood tissues, towelettes Registered
NA-11	for the treatment of blood che pharmaccutical preparations prevention of hair loss, transderm cholesterol levels; transderm and wipes  17661, 10 1/ Niadyne, Inc.  Class(es):	ti-wrinkle creams and iotion preparations, tamely, th-wrinkle creams and iotion paps, body oils, bath gels, she preparations; medicated hat olesterol levels; pharmaceut for the prevention of skin didermal patches for the delivery of al patches for the delivery of light patches for the delivery of the	kin creams, shin lotions, s hair care preparations; su wer gels; pre-moistened our care preparations; hair great preparations for the delease preparations for the delease proders and disease; pharm by of micromutrients, transmiacin or a macin pro-drugularity of a micromutrients.	nons, skin cleansers, skin extoliain his; sun block preparations, sin so nied cosmetic tissues, lowettes and hair growth stimulants; pharmaceu the delivery of niacin or a niacin p pharmaceutical preparations for the transdermal patches for the treath to-drug; pre-moistened medicated  1433076  1433076  1433076  1433078	g preparations, antirecu preparations, wipes; eye creams tical preparations ro-drug; e treatment and tent of blood issues, towelettes Registered

		us care preparations,	arations; Non-medicated st	Goods: Non-medicated skin care preparations; Non-medicated sun care preparations;	
	n Ref:	Division Ref:		Division:	
	Agent Ref:	Agen		Agent Name:	
	Attorney(s): DEW JMF	Attorn		Class(es): 3 and 5	
01-Sep-2026	01-Sep-2016	26-May-2016	23-Feb-2016	Niadyne, Inc.	
Registered	1199906		2016-13347	17661,096/1001	NIA24
TRA	n Ref:	Division Ref.		Division	
	Agent Ref:	Agen		Agent Name:	
	Attorney(s): DEW	Attorn		Class(es):	
	11-Oct-2018		111-Oct-2018	Niadyne, liic.	
Registered	1433076	1,433076		NIA-114 17661.101/	NIA-114
Status Next Renewal	Registration Number/Date	Publication Number/Date	Application Number/Date	Case Number/SubCase	Frademark

Division Ref:		Division:
Agent Ref:		Agent Name:
Attorney(s): DEW		Class(es): (03
	01-May-2019	Niadyne, luc.
	2019/003980	NIA-114 17661.102/
Publication Registration Number/Date Number/Date	ase Appucation Number/Date	Case Number/SubCase Appication Fubication Registration States  Trademark Number/Date Numbe
73		Constitution to the state of th
		Windowski, Imp. 6 2010

	Z. Z	Trademark	
Class(es): (903) Agent Name: Saba & Co-imclicanal Property Division:	17661.103/ Niadyne, line	Case Number/SubCase Application Publication Registration Status Trademark Number/Date Number/Date Number/Date Number/Date Number/Date	Wednesday, Jane'S, 2019  Trademark List by Country  Country Lebanon
rty	192456 23-May-2019	Application Number/Date	Frademark List by Country
Attorney(s); Agent Ref Division Ref		Publication Number/Date	
Attorney(s): DEW Agent Ref: Vivision Ref:		Registration Number/Date	
TRADEM	Pending	Status Next Renewal	79 84 12

Trademark	Case Number/SubCase	Application Number/Date	Publication Number/Date	Registration Number/Date	Status Next Renewal
NIA-114 (class 03)	NIA-114 (c)ass 03) 17661.107/	2018014274		Pending R	Pending
	Niadyne, Inc.	19-Nov-2018			
	Class(es); 03		Amorn	ey(s): DEW	
	Agent Name:		Agen	t Ref:	
	Division:		Division	rRef:	
	Goods: Non-medicated skin care preparations				
NIA-114 (class 05)	17661,107/2	2018014275			Pending
	Niadyne, Inc.	19-Nov-2018			
	Class(es): 05		Attorn	Attorney(s): DEW	
	Agent Name:		Agen	Ref:	
	Division:		Division Ref:	Roj:	
	Goods: Medicated skin care preparations	ations			

Trade		
mark		
		2 5
	Case	
	Numbe	2000
	3/SubC	Į.
	286	2
		7
Numbe	Apglic.	Z
r/Date	ntion	9
		3
Z	e e	
nber/D	Nication	
336		
Numbe	Registr	
/Wate	ation	
Next		70
Renews	Statu	Time Ty
ِدِ E:		594

0	feming and enhancing tame of clim, mon-modificated attin overme, non-modificated the changes of the feming and enhancing the climber of the contract of the co	a of other monamedicated string around	WING Spreament and Separate	
sothing, softening,	cated skin preparations for sme	non-medicated wrinkle removing skin preparations; non-medicated skin preparations for smoothing, softening, motsurizing	non-medicated writikle ren Seming and enhancing ten	
and hyper pi	ent and prevention of photo damage	an care preparations for the treatme	Goods: Class 3: Non-medicated skin care preparations for the treatment and prevention of photo damage and hyper pigmentation in skin	
	Division Ref:		Division:	
	Agent Ref:		Agent Name: Bourgoing & Lozmo	
4St	Attorney(s): JMF		Class(es): 3	
20-Mar-2003	20-	04-Jun-2002	Niadyne, Inc.	
330	924636	549821	17661.058/1001	NYGAIN

body washes; non-medicated pre-moistened cosmetic tissues, towelettes and wipes; non-medicated eye cream

Agent Name: Bourgoing & Lozano Class(es): 5 Division: Niadyne, Inc. 17661.059/T001 04-Jun-2002 549827 Division Ref: Attorney(s): IMF Agent Ref: 04-Jun-2003 783814 dSG 04-Jun-2022 Registered

ZZZOZZ

Goods: Class 5: medicated skin care preparations for the treatment and prevention of photodamage, photoaging, intrusic aging, actinic eczema, psoriasis, wrinkles, aiopecea areata, lipodystrophy, dermanitis, hyperpigmentation, rosacea, seborrheic dermanitis and skin for the treatment of photodamage, photoaging, intrinsic aging, actinic keratoses, skin cancers, atopic dermatitis, telangicotasia, areata, lipodystrophy, dematitis, hyperpigmentation, rosacea, seborthetc detmatitis and skin tags; medicated transdernal patches photoaging, intrinsic aging, actinic keratoses, sian cancers, atopic demailtis, tekingieciasia, eczenii, psoriasis, winkles, alopecea sebortheic dermatitis and skin tags; medicated transdermal paiches for the delivery of micromittients for treatment of photodamage, preparations for the treatment and prevention of photodamage, photoaging, intrinsic aging, actinic keratoses, skin cancers, atopic tags; medicated pre-moistened tissues, towelettes and wipes dermatitis, telaugiectasia, eczema, psonasis, wrinkles, alopecea areata, hpodysixophy, dermatitis, hyperpigmentation, xosacea, kenitoses, skin cancers, atopic dermatitis, telangicciasia, eczema, psonasis, wrinkles, alopecca areata, lipodystrophy, dermatitis, hyperpigmentation, rosacea, seborrheic dermatitis and skin tags, medicated sun block and sun screen preparations; pharmacentical

> TRADEMARK **REEL: 007426 FRAM**

ο :	64 to 7667		0.4. (ma.2(H)2	Nisdone Inc	
Registered <b>P</b>	788078		549825	PRO-NAD 17661.050/7001 549825 788078 Registered <b>D</b>	PRO-NAD
Status Next Renewal	Registration Number/Date	Publication Number/Date	Application Number/Date	Case Number/Sub Case	Trademark
7 1 1 2 4		78355.24	Tracement List by Count		

tra: pre	30)	Goods: Cl	Division:	Agent Name: Bo
transderinal patches for the delivery of micrountrients, transderinal patches for the treatment of blood cholesterol levels transderinal patches for the treatment of the skin, pre moistened nuclicated tissues, towelettes and wipes, pharmacounties preparations for a variety of administration routes, including intranssal and/or oral delivery.	for the prevention of skin disorders and disease, pharmaceutical preparations for the treatment	Goods: Class 5: Medicated six care preparations, medicated hair care preparations, hair growth stimulants, pharmaceutical preparations for the recommendation of the stimulants of the stimulant		Agent Name: Beceril, Coca & Beceril SC
I patches for the treatment of blood cholesterol levels, edicated tissues, towelettes and wipes, pharmaceutical musal and/or oral delivery.	for the prevention of skin disorders and disease, pharmaceutical preparations for the treatment and prevention of hair loss,	eparations, hair growth stimulants, pharmaceutical preparations	Division Ref:	Agent Ref:

Class(es): 5

17661.051/T001 549826 Niadyne, Inc. 04-Jun-2002 Class(es): 3 Agent Name: Beceriil, Coca & Beceriil SC

TRADEMARK REEL: 007426 FRAME: 0595

Attorney(s): JMF

gSG

				NIA-114	Trademark	Control of the Contro
Division:	Agent Name:	Class(es):	Niadyne, Inc.	NIA-114 17661.101/ Registered R	Case Number/SubCase	Veduceday, June 5, 2019 Trademark List by Country Country Norway
			11-Oct-2018		Application Number/Date	Trademark List by Country
Division Ref:	Agent Ref:	Attorn			Publication Number/Date	
· Ref:	t Ref:	Attorney(s): DEW	11-Oct-2018	1453076	Registration Number/Date	Pages 25
ΓR <i>A</i> )07					_	596

	598
Status Nort Roperal	57. 27. 27. 27. 27. 27. 27. 27. 27. 27. 2
Registration	
Publication Number/Pate	HETY.
Sumber/Bate	ark List by Cou
Case Number/SubCase	Constitution of the state of th
٠.j	

Division:	Agent Name: Alexander Shliakhovetskij	Class(es): 3, 5	Niadyne, Inc. 09-Aug-2002	17661.081/1001 2002715267	
Division Ref:	Agent Ref:	Attorney(s): JMF DSP	24-Sep-2003	258936	
			28-Sep-2022	Registered	(

NEA 24/7

Goods: Class 3: Non-medicated skin care preparations, namely, skin creams, skin lotions, skin cleansers, skin exfoliating preparations, antisun tan lotions; medicated soaps, body oils, bath gels, shower gels; pre-moistened cosmetic tissues, towettes and wipes; eye creams aging creams and lotions, anti-wrinkle creams and lotions; hair care preparations; sun block preparations, sun screen preparations,

and wipes cholesterol levels, transdermal patches for the delivery of macin or a macin pro-drug, pre-moistened medicated tissues, towelettes prevention of hair loss, transdermal patches for the delivery of micromutrients, transdermal patches for the treatment of blood pharmaceutical preparations for the prevention of skin disorders and disease, pharmaceutical preparations for the treatment and for the treatment of blood cholesterol levels; pharmaceutical preparations for the delivery of macin or a macin pro-drug; Class 5: Medicated skin care preparations; medicated hair care preparations; hair growth stimulants; pharmaceutical preparations

TRADEMARK REEL: 007426 FRAME: 0598

Pending	Attorney(s): DEW Agent Ref: Division Ref: Attorney(s): DEW Attorney(s): DEW Attorney(s): DEW	Attorney(s): DEW Agent Ref:  Division Ref:  Attorney(s): DEW Agent Ref:  Division Ref:	2018/36409 05-Dec-2018	Class(es): Agent Name: Division:  17661.102/1 Niadyne, Inc. Class(es): Agent Name: Division:	NIA-114 (class 05)
int			2018/56408 05-Dec-2018	17661.102/ Niadyne, Inc.	NIA-114 (class 03)
ation r/Date	Registration Number/Date	Publication Number/Date	Application Number/Date	Trademark Case Number/SubCase Application Number/Date	Trademark

				NIA-134 17661.101/ 1433076 Registered R	Trademark	Ventership (2019)  Constructions  Transcommerk List by Count
					Ž	
						8 3
	A 200	~				
Division:	Agent Name:	Class(es):				
Ж.:	36.	S):	Z	176	<b>©</b>	
			Niadyne, Inc.	17661.101/	se Nus	
			Ö		Case Number/SubCase	
					bCase	
						7
			<u></u> کد		Z >	Trademark List by Coun
			11-Oct-2018		Application Number/Date	7
			ох: -		äte	
						3
					Publication Number/Da	
ļones.					Publication Number/Date	
Division Ref:	Agent Ref:	Attorney(s): DEW			r	
r Ref:	t Ref:	ey(s):	je anak	james :	Z 23	
		DEW	11-Oct-2018	1433076	Registration Number/Date	
			8		tion Bate	
				Σζ.		
				Registered	Next	Page: 30
				Ω.	Status Next Renewal	
ΓRA	۱D	E۱	IΑ	R	<b>₹</b>	

					NIA-114	Trademark	
	Division: Division Ref:	Agent Name:	Class(es):	Nia	176	೧	Volume 5, 2019  France Transformant List by Country  Country Thuisand
				dyne, Inc.	61.101/	Case Number/SubCase	Frademark
				11-Oct-2018		Application Number/Date	Frademark List by Country
T	Division .	Agent	Attornej			Publication Number/Date	
	Ref:	Ref:	/(s); DEW	11-Oct-2018	1433076	Registration Number/Bate	
						Next Renewal E: 0	***************************************

		eare preparations	arations; non-medicated sut	Goods: Non-medicated skin care preparations; non-medicated sun care preparations	
	n Ref:	-		Divisions	
	Agent Ref:	Agen	PERTY SERVICES A.S.	Agent Name: STOCK INDUSTRIAL PROPERTY SERVICES A	
	Attorney(s): DEW JMF	Attorn		Class(es): 3 and 5	
30-Mar-2026	30-Mar-2016		30-Mar-2016	Niadyne, Inc.	
Registered	1297236		A0057725	17661.097/1001	NIA24
TRA	,	Division Ref		Division:	
Δ.	,	Agen		Agent Name:	
E N	Attorney(s): DEW	Attorn		Class(es):	
лл	11-Oct-2018	27-Dec-2018	H-Oct-2018	Niadyne, Inc.	
Registered D	1453076	1453076		NIA-114 17661.101/	NIA-114
Next Renewal	Number/Date		Number/Date	Cape (antimoed) on occase	Trademark
Next Kenewal	Number/Date		Number/Date	Case Indianos Contract wor	

					ZI 2-134	Trademark	Constitution Annual Ann
							Constant August
							Wednesday, June 5, 2019  Country: United Arab Emirates
	Division:	Agent Name:	Class(es):	7	نسسر		
				Niadyne, Inc.	7661.105/	Case Number/SubCase	
						bCase	Trademark List by Coun
				24-Apr-2019	310195	Application Number/Date	
;					NRA-114 17661.105/ 310195 Pending R	Publication Number/Date	3
	Division Ref:	Agent Ref:	Attorney(s): DEW			ion Bate	
T		No.	): DEW			Registration Number/Date	
					Pending	°20	
	'R/					Status (Status (E: O	£05

				NIA-114 17661.101/ 1433076 Registered R	Trademark	Wednesday, June 5, 2019  Country: United Kingdom  Country: United Kingdom
					X.	Wednesday, June 5, 2019 Commey Could Kingdom
						8
	A Xo					
Division:	Agent Name:	Class(es):				
ion:	3388	es):	Z	- Marie - 1	0	
			Niadyne, Inc.	17661.101/	ase Nu	
			Inc.	~	Case Number/SubCase	
					ab€ası	S
					63	2
			jamai Tama		Z. >>	Trademark List by Coun
			11-Oct-2018		Application Number/Date	g A
			ž		Date.	0
						3
					Nus	
					Publication Number/Date	
Divisi	Age	Attor			Ř	
Division Ref.	Agent Ref:	Attorney(s): DEW				
***	•••	DEW	11-Oct-2018	1433076	Registration Number/Date	
			-2018	3.	ration 57/Date	
				Registered	Z	
				red	Status Next Renewal	7
r.	۱D	ΕN	ΙA	RI	Status Cinewal	<b>%</b>

Netherday, June 8, 2019  Country: United States of America  Trademark  NIA-114	Case Num	Trademark List by Country ber/SubCase Application Number/Date 1001 77939756	Publication Number/Date	Registration Number/Date 4234376
NIA-114	17661.078/Y001 77 Niadyne, Inc. 18 Class(es): 003 Agent Name: Division: Goods: Non-medicated skin care preparations;	77939756 19-Feb-2010 eparations;		H 257
NIA-114	17661.079/T901 Niadyne, Iuc. Class(es): 005 Agent Name: Division: Gonds: Medicated skin care preparations;	77939766 19-Feb-2010	08-Jun-2010 Attorney(s): Agent Ref. Division Ref.	4234377 30-Oct-2012 Attorney(s): DEV JMF Agent Ref: Hvision Ref:
NIAII4 Technology	17661.075/T001  Niadyne, Inc.  Class(es): 005  Agent Name:  Division:  Goods: medicated skin care preparations	86041048 18-Ang-2013 tions	07-Jan-2014 Attorney(s): Agent Ref: Division Ref:	4629663 28-Oct-2014 Attorney(s): CS1 Agent Ref: Nvision Ref:
NIA-114 Technology	17661.074/T001 Niadyne, Inc. Class(es): 005 Agent Name: Division: Goods: Medicated skin care preparations	86941980 18-Aug-2013	07-Jan-2014 Attornoy(s): Agent Ref: Division Ref:	4629662 28-Oct-2014 Attorney(s); CS1 Agent Ref; Nyision Ref;

	PRO-NIACIN		NIA24	NIA24	Trademark
Class(es): 3 Agent Name: Division: Goods: 1	Connec	Agent Name: Division:		Class(es): 5 Agent Name: Division: Gvods: N	A SECTION ASSESSMENT OF THE SECTION ASSESSME
Niadyne, Inc.  13-Dec-2007  06-May-2008  22-Jul-2008  22-Jul-2008  Attorney(s): JMF DSP DEW  Nume:  Agent Ref:  bission:  Division Ref:  Goods: Derivative of nicotinic acid (vitamin B3) sold as an integral component of non-medicated skin care preparations for the treatment and prevention of photodamage and hyperpigmentation in skin, for wrinkle removing and for smoothing, softening, moistucizing,	17661.048/100)  77351724		17661.068/T001 Niadyne, Inc.	17661.067/1001  Niadyne, Inc.  13-Dec-2007  06  ass(es); 5  Name:  Solution:  Goods: Medicated skin care preparations; medicated sun care preparations	Case Number/SubCase
13-Dec-2007 vitamin B3) sold as an integrated hyperpigmentation in	77351724		77351832 13-Dec-2007	77351578 13-Dec-2007 ions; medicated sun care pre	ber/SubCase Application Number/Date
06-May-2008 Attorney(s). Agent Ref Agent Ref Division Ref ral component of non-nedicated s a skin, for wrinkle removing and f	а как [жерананом)	person	06-May-2908	May-2008	
22-Jul-2008 Attorney(s): JMF DSP Agent Ref: Byskion Ref: x-medicated skin care preparation	3471889	Anorney(y): 1882 - 1357 Agent Ref. Hvision Ref.	\$ 3	3471881 22-Jnl-2608 Attorney(s): IMF DSP Agent Ref: Svision Ref:	Registration Number/Date
DEW ms for the enting, mo		\$2.50 \$2.50		DEW	
22-Jul-2028 21-Jul-2028 22-Jul-2028 22-Jul-2028	Registered		Registered 22-Jul-2028	Registered 22-Jul-2028	Status Next Renewal

ophilic preparations sold as an integral component of medicated photodamage, photoaging, intrinsic aging, actinic keratoses, sk photoaging, intrinsic aging, actinic keratoses, sk inkles, alopecea areata, lipodystrophy, dermatitis, hyperpigment in block and sun screen preparations; Pharmaccutical preparationtrinsic aging, actinic keratoses, skin cancers, atopic dermatitis, strophy, dermatitis, hyperpigmentation, rosacea, sobortheic derroy of nucromatitis, hyperpigmentation, rosacea, sobortheic derroy of nucromaticis, hyperpigment	PRONEASOMES 17661.047/T001 76356018  Nimbure Inc 07-han-2002 21-lan-2003	ed skin care preparations; Non-medicated sun care preparations	PRO-NIACIN POWERED SKIN CARE         17661.098/T001         87078456           Niadyne, Inc.         21-Jun-2016         22-Nov-2016	PRO-NIACIN  17651.049/T001  77351738  Nadyne, Inc.  13-Dec-2007  O6-May-2008  22-fnl-2008  22-fnl-2008  22-fnl-2008  PEW  Agent Name:  Division:  Goods: Derivative of nicotinic acid (vitamin B3) solid as an integral component of medicated skin peperations for the treatment and provention of photodamage, photoaging, intrinsic aging, actinic keratoses, skin cancers, acopic dermatitis, telangiectasia, eczema psoriasis, wrinkles, alopecea areata, lipodystrophy, dermatitis, hyperpigmentation, rosacea, seborrheic dermatitis and skin tags: wrinkles, alopecea areata, lipodystrophy, dermatitis, hyperpigmentation, rosacea, seborrheic dermatitis, eczema, psoriasis, wrinkles, alopecea areata, lipodystrophy, dermatitis, hyperpigmentation, rosacea, seborrheic dermatitis and skin tags:  wrinkles, alopecea areata, lipodystrophy, dermatitis, hyperpigmentation, rosacea, seborrheic dermatitis and skin tags:	Trademark  Case Number/SubCase Application Publication Trademark  Number/Date Number/Date
An American		(Parka)	87078456 21-Jun-2016 22-Nov-2016	77351738 13-Dec-2007  4n  An  (vitamin B3) solid as an integral component of medica, photoaging, intrinsic aging, actimic keratoses, skin ca a areata, lipodystrophy, derivatilis, hyperpigmentation intrinsic aging, actimic keratoses, skin cancers, atopic intrinsic aging, actimic keratoses, skin cancers, atopic podystrophy, derivatilis, hyperpigmentation, rosacea, ipodystrophy, derivatilis, hyperpigmentation, rosacea.	
Attorney(s): JMF DSP DEW Agent Ref:  Division Ref:  birding care preparations for the treatment in cancers, atopic dermatitis, telangiecta ation, rosacea, seborrheic dermatitis and as for the treatment and prevention of pitelangiectasia, eczema, psoriasis, whisk matitis and skin lags, Medicaled transdemands	3015859	Attorney(s): DEW Agent Ref: Division Ref:	\$302662 03-Oct-2017	3471890  8 22-Jnl-2888  Attorney(s): JMF DSP DEW Agent Ref:  Division Ref:  Division Ref:  in cancers, atopic dematitis, telanglecta ation, rosacea, seborrheic dematitis, telanglecta atronaceutical preparations for the treatm topic dematitis, telanglectastion, rosacea, seborrheic atronactitis and skin tags; cca, seborrheic dermatitis and skin tags;	Registration Number/Date
and sin, eczenta, skin tugs; totodamage, es, alopecea mai patches meers, atopic	Registered		Registered 03-Oct-2027	Registered Registered 22-Jnl-2028 22-Jnl-2028 Ent and Sia, eczena, skin tags; sit and psoriasis,	Status Next Renewal

RECORDED: 09/20/2021